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AB9535055_SRN_FORM_1764754038680

All fields marked in * are mandatory

Refer instruction kit for filing the form

HindiEnglish

Form language

[Pursuant to sub-section (1) of section 92 of the
Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of rule 11 of
the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules,
2014]

Annual Return (other than OPCs and Small
Companies)

Form No. MGT-7

1764754038680

I REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS

i *Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L21012DL1972PLC279773

ii  (a) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (From date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 01/04/2024

(b) *Financial year for which the annual return is being filed (To date) (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

Original Revised(c) *Type of Annual filing

(d) SRN of MGT-7  filed earlier for the same financial years

iii

Particulars As on filing date As on the financial year end date

Name of the company SHREE KRISHNA PAPER MILLS & INDUSTRIES LTD SHREE KRISHNA PAPER MILLS & INDUSTRIES LTD

Registered office address 4830/24, PRAHLAD STREET   ANSARI ROAD,
DARYA GANJ,NA,NEW DELHI,Central
Delhi,Delhi,India,110002

4830/24, PRAHLAD STREET   ANSARI ROAD,
DARYA GANJ,NA,NEW DELHI,Central
Delhi,Delhi,India,110002

Latitude details 28.641632 28.641632

Longitude details 77.243686 77.243686

SKPMIL PHOTO.pdf(a) *Photograph of the registered office of the Company
        showing external building and name prominently visible

AA******8Q(b) *Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

*****pmil.com
(c) *e-mail ID of the company

01*******29(d) *Telephone number with STD code
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www.skpmil.com(e) Website

14/09/1972iv *Date of Incorporation (DD/MM/YYYY)

Public companyv   (a) *Class of Company (as on the financial year end date)
            (Private company/Public Company/One Person Company)

Company limited by shares(b) *Category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
         (Company limited by shares/Company limited by guarantee/Unlimited company)

Indian Non-Government company(c) *Sub-category of the Company (as on the financial year end date)
        (Indian Non-Government company/Union Government Company/State Government Company/
        Guarantee and association company/Subsidiary of Foreign Company)

Yes Novi *Whether company is having share capital (as on the financial year end date)

Yes Novii  (a) Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)

(b) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No. Stock Exchange Name Code

1 Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) A1 - Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE)

1viii Number of Registrar and Transfer Agent

CIN of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Name of the Registrar and
Transfer Agent

Registered office address of
the Registrar and Transfer
Agents

SEBI registration number
of Registrar and Transfer
Agent

U67190MH1999PTC118368 MUFG INTIME INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park,
Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,

Vikhroli (West,
),,Mumbai,Mumbai

City,Maharashtra,India,40008
3

INR000004058

Yes Noix * (a) Whether Annual General Meeting (AGM) held

29/09/2025(b) If yes, date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

30/09/2025(c) Due date of AGM (DD/MM/YYYY)

Yes No(d) Whether any extension for AGM granted

(e) If yes, provide the Service Request Number (SRN) of the GNL-1 application form
        filed for extension
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(f) Extended due date of AGM after grant of extension (DD/MM/YYYY)

(g) Specify the reasons for not holding the same

1i *Number of business activities

II PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

S.
No.

Main Activity
group code

Description of Main
Activity group

Business Activity
Code

Description of
Business Activity

% of turnover of
the company

1 C Manufacturing 17
Manufacture of
paper and paper

products
100

0i *No. of Companies for which information is to be given

III PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

S.
No.

CIN /FCRN Other registration
number

Name of the
company

Holding/
Subsidiary/Associate/Jo
int Venture

% of
shares
held

i SHARE CAPITAL
     (a) Equity share capital

IV SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of equity shares 20000000.00 13521680.00 13521680.00 13521680.00

Total amount of equity
shares (in rupees) 200000000.00 135216800.00 135216800.00 135216800.00
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Number of classes 1

Class of shares

EQUITY SHARES

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of equity shares 20000000 13521680 13521680 13521680

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in
rupees ) 200000000.00 135216800.00 135216800 135216800

(b) Preference share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed capital Paid Up capital

Total number of preference
shares 500000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total amount of preference
shares (in rupees) 50000000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1Number of classes

Class of shares

preference shares

Authorised Capital Issued capital Subscribed Capital Paid Up capital

Number of preference shares 500000 0 0 0

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
100 100 100 100

Total amount of preference shares (in

rupees )
50000000.00 0.00 0 0

(c) Unclassified share capital

Particulars Authorised Capital
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Total amount of unclassified shares
0

(d) Break-up of paid-up share capital

Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Physical DEMAT Total

(i) Equity shares

At the beginning of the year 10462300 3059380 13521680.00 135216800 135216800

Increase during the year 0.00 3300.00 3300.00 33000.00 33000.00 0.00

i Public Issues 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Rights issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Bonus issue 0 0 0.00 0 0

 iv Private Placement/ Preferential
allotment

0 0 0.00 0 0

v ESOPs 0 0 0.00 0 0

vi Sweat equity shares allotted 0 0 0.00 0 0

vii Conversion of Preference share 0 0 0.00 0 0

viii Conversion of Debentures 0 0 0.00 0 0

ix GDRs/ADRs 0 0 0.00 0 0

x Others, specify

Dematerialized during the year 0 3300 3300.00 33000 33000

Decrease during the year 3300.00 0.00 3300.00 33000.00 33000.00 0.00

i Buy-back of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

Dematerialized during the year 3300 0 3300.00 33000 33000

At the end of the year 10459000.00 3062680.00 13521680.00 135216800.00 135216800.00

(ii) Preference shares

At the beginning of the year 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Particulars Number of shares Total Nominal
Amount

Total Paid-up
amount

Total
premium

Increase during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Issues of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Re-issue of forfeited shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Others, specify

NA
0 0 0.00 0 0

Decrease during the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

i Redemption of shares 0 0 0.00 0 0

ii Shares forfeited 0 0 0.00 0 0

iii Reduction of share capital 0 0 0.00 0 0

iv Others, specify

NA
0 0 0.00 0 0

At the end of the year 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INE970C01012ISIN of the equity shares of the company

0ii Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)

Class of shares

Before split /  Consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

After split / consolidation Number of shares

Face value per share

iii Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case of the first return at any time
since the incorporation of the company)

  Nil

1Number of transfers
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Attachments:

Transfer Details.xlsm1.        Details of shares/Debentures Transfers

0

iv Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)
    (a) Non-convertible debentures

*Number of classes

Classes of non-convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of non-convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

0*Number of classes

(b) Partly convertible debentures

Classes of partly convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of partly convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total
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0*Number of classes

(c) Fully convertible debentures

Classes of fully convertible debentures Number of units Nominal value
per unit

Total value
(Outstanding at the
end of the year)

Total

Classes of fully convertible debentures Outstanding as at
the beginning of
the year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding
as at the end
of the year

Total

(d) Summary of Indebtedness

Particulars Outstanding as at
the beginning of the
year

Increase during
the year

Decrease
during the year

Outstanding as at
the end of the year

Non-convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Partly convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fully convertible debentures 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 v Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of
Securities

Number of
Securities

Nominal Value of
each Unit

Total Nominal
Value

Paid up Value
of each Unit

Total Paid up
Value

Total

V Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)
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1687083824i *Turnover

ii * Net worth of the Company 344446404

VI SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

A Promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 972200 7.19 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 (iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 4740480 35.06 0 0.00
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10 Others

0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 5712680.00 42.25 0.00 0

9Total number of shareholders (promoters)

B  Public/Other than promoters

S.
No

Category Equity Preference

Number of shares Percentage Number of shares Percentage

1 Individual/Hindu
Undivided Family

(i) Indian 653031 4.83 0 0.00

(ii) Non-resident
Indian (NRI) 2001292 14.80 0 0.00

(iii) Foreign national
(other than NRI) 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 Government

(i) Central
Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(ii) State Government 0 0.00 0 0.00

(iii) Government
companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Insurance companies 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Financial institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Foreign institutional
investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mutual funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Venture capital 0 0.00 0 0.00

9 Body corporate
(not mentioned above) 3849350 28.47 0 0.00
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10 Others

HUF,LLP,FOR
EIGN COM

1305327 9.65 0 0.00

Total 7809000.00 57.75 0.00 0

1669Total number of shareholders (other than promoters)

1678.00Total number of shareholders (Promoters + Public/Other than promoters)

Breakup of total number of shareholders (Promoters + Other than promoters)

Sl.No Category

   1   Individual - Female 251

   2   Individual - Male 1374

   3   Individual - Transgender 0

   4  Other than individuals 53

  Total 1678.00

C Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company

Name of the

FII

Address Date of Incorporation Country of
Incorporation

Number of
shares held

% of shares
held

VII NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS
[Details of Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders]

Details At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters 9 9

Members (other than promoters) 1550 1669

Debenture holders 0 0

VIII DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL
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A Composition of Board of Directors

Category Number of directors at the
beginning of the year

Number of directors at the
end of the year

Percentage of shares held by
directors as at the end of
year

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

Executive Non-
executive

A Promoter 2 0 2 0 0.02 0

B Non-Promoter 0 4 0 4 0.00 0.00

i Non-Independent 0 1 0 1 0 0

ii Independent 0 3 0 3 0 0

C Nominee Directors
representing 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Banks and  FIs 0 0 0 0 0 0

ii Investing institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

iii Government 0 0 0 0 0 0

iv Small share holders 0 0 0 0 0 0

v Others 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 4 2 4 0.02 0.00

*Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on
  the financial year end date

8

B (i) Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name DIN/PAN Designation Number of equity
shares held

Date of cessation (after
closure of financial year :
If any) (DD/MM/YYYY)

NARENDRA KUMAR
PASARI 00101426 Managing Director 1000

NAYNESH PASARI 00519612 Whole-time director 1000

DEV KISHAN CHANDA 00407123 Director 0

ASHISH SHARMA 10936900 Director 0

HARISH KUMAR 10936893 Director 0
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YUKTI GULATI
CHANANA 10729190 Director 0 05/08/2025

SANJIV KUMAR
AGARWAL AAEPA1968M CFO 0

RITIKA PRIYAM BFEPP4123F Company Secretary 0

6B (ii) *Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year

Name DIN/PAN Designation at the
beginning / during the
financial year

Date of appointment/
change in designation/
cessation
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Nature of change
(Appointment/ Change in
designation/ Cessation)

SHIKHA SINGHAL 03030671 Director 13/08/2024 Cessation

YUKTI GULATI
CHANANA 10729190 Director 13/08/2024 Appointment

HARISH KUMAR 10936893 Director 25/03/2025 Appointment

ASHISH SHARMA 10936900 Director 25/03/2025 Appointment

LAL CHAND SHARMA 00196158 Director 26/03/2025 Cessation

PRAKASH NARAYAN
SINGH 00076392 Director 26/03/2025 Cessation

IX MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/ BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

A MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS

*Number of meetings held 1

Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members entitled to
attend meeting

Attendance

Number of
members
attended

% of total shareholding

ANNUAL GENERAL
MEETING 30/09/2024 1605 29 30.38

B BOARD MEETINGS

12*Number of meetings held
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S.No Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of directors
as on the date of
meeting

Attendance

Number of directors
attended

% of attendance

1 29/04/2024 6 4 66.67

2 30/05/2024 6 6 100

3 14/06/2024 6 4 66.67

4 08/07/2024 6 4 66.67

5 13/08/2024 6 6 100

6 27/09/2024 6 4 66.67

7 13/11/2024 6 6 100

8 28/11/2024 6 4 66.67

9 26/12/2024 6 4 66.67

10 15/01/2025 6 4 66.67

11 13/02/2025 6 6 100

12 19/03/2025 6 4 66.67

13Number of meetings held

C COMMITTEE MEETINGS

S.No Type of meeting Date of meeting
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Number of
Members as on the
date of meeting

Attendance

Number of members
attended

% of attendance

1 AUDIT COMMITTEE 30/05/2024 3 3 100

2 AUDIT COMMITTEE 13/08/2024 3 3 100

3 AUDIT COMMITTEE 27/09/2024 3 3 100

4 AUDIT COMMITTEE 13/11/2024 3 3 100

5 AUDIT COMMITTEE 13/02/2025 3 3 100
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6
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

30/05/2024 3 3 100

7
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

13/08/2024 3 3 100

8
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

13/11/2024 3 3 100

9
NOMINATION AND

REMUNERATION
COMMITTEE

13/02/2025 3 3 100

10
STAKEHOLDER
RELATIONSHIP
COMMITTEE

14/06/2024 3 3 100

11
STAKEHOLDER
RELATIONSHIP
COMMITTEE

13/08/2024 3 3 100

12
STAKEHOLDER
RELATIONSHIP
COMMITTEE

13/11/2024 3 3 100

13
STAKEHOLDER
RELATIONSHIP
COMMITTEE

13/02/2025 3 3 100

D ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS

S.
N
o

Name
of the
Director

Board Meetings Committee Meetings Whether
attended AGM
held on

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was
entitled to
attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attenda
nce

Number of
Meetings
which
director
was entitled
to attend

Number
of
Meetings
attended

% of
attend
ance 29/09/2025

(Y/N/NA)

1 NARENDRA KUMAR
PASARI 12 12 100 0 0 0 Yes

2 NAYNESH PASARI 12 12 100 4 4 100 Yes

3 DEV KISHAN CHANDA 12 12 100 9 9 100 Yes

4 ASHISH SHARMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes

5 HARISH KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes

6 YUKTI GULATI CHANANA 7 2 28 2 2 100 Not applicable
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X REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

  Nil

2A *Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager
       whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 NARENDRA
KUMAR PASARI

Managing
Director 3600000 0 0 239520 3839520.00

2 NAYNESH PASARI Whole-time
director 3600000 0 0 456043 4056043.00

Total 7200000.00 0.00 0.00 695563.00 7895563.00

2B *Number of  CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration
      details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

1 SANJIV KUMAR
AGARWAL CFO 1807926 0 0 341813 2149739.00

2 RITIKA PRIYAM Company
Secretary 742330 0 0 21600 763930.00

Total 2550256.00 0.00 0.00 363413.00 2913669.00

0C *Number of  other directors whose remuneration details to be entered

S.
No.

Name Designation Gross salary Commission Stock Option/
Sweat equity

Others Total
amount

Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

XI MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES

Yes NoA *Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable
       provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year
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B If No, give reasons/observations

XII PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT – DETAILS THEREOF

A *DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/
      DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

  Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and
section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of
offence

Amount of
compounding (in
rupees)

XIII Details of Shareholder / Debenture holder

1678Number of shareholder/ debenture holder

XIV Attachments

Details of Shareholder or
Debenture holder.xlsm

(a) List of share holders, debenture holders

MGT-8_SKPMIL_signed.pdf
BR FOR AUTHORISATION OF
DP.pdf
list of shareholders.pdf
General Circular 06_2025.pdf

(b) Optional Attachment(s), if any
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XV COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore
rupees or more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

I/We certify that:

(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this return, the Company has complied with applicable
provisions of the Act during the financial year.

(c) The company has not, since the date of the closure of the last financial year with reference to which the last return was
submitted or in the case of a first return since the date of incorporation of the company, issued any invitation to the public to
subscribe for any securities of the company.
(d) Where the annual return discloses the fact that the number of members, (except in case of one person company), of the
company exceeds two hundred, the excess consists wholly of persons who under second proviso to clause (ii) of sub-section (68)
of section 2 of the Act are not to be included in reckoning the number of two hundred.

     I/ We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of SHREE KRISHNA PAPER
MILLS & INDUSTRIES LTD

 as required to be

     maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on

    (DD/MM/YYYY) 31/03/2025

In my/ our opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me/ us and explanations
furnished to me/ us by the company, its officers and agents, I/ we certify that:
A The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.
B During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:
1 its status under the Act;
2 maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;
3 filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other authorities within/beyond the prescribed time;
4 calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings
including the circular resolutions and resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute
Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed;
5 closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be.
6 advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of the Act;
7 contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act;
8 issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all instances;
9 keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act
10 declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the Act;
11 signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section  134 of the Act and report of directors is as per sub -
sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;
12 constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of the Directors, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them;
13 appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 139 of the Act;
14 approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of the Act;
15 acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits;
16 borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and creation/ modification/ satisfaction
of charges in that respect, wherever applicable;
17 loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the
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provisions of section 186 of the Act ;
18 alteration of the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association of the Company;

To be digitally signed by 11714DIN1

ARCHANA BANSALName

20/11/2025Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

NEW DELHIPlace

   Fellow  Associate

Whether associate or fellow:

1*7*4Certificate of practice number

XVI Declaration under Rule 9(4) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014

*(a) DIN/PAN/Membership number of Designated Person 00519612

*(b) Name of the Designated Person NAYNESH PASARI

Declaration

I am authorised by the Board of Directors of the Company vide resolution number* 06 dated*

(DD/MM/YYYY) 27/09/2025 to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of Companies Act, 2013

and the rules made thereunder in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been complied
with. I further declare that:
1 Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to the
subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.
2 All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

00519612DIN2
*To be digitally signed by

Director
 (Director /Liquidator/ Interim Resolution Professional (IRP)/Resolution Professional (RP))

*Designation

0*5*9*1**DIN of the Director; or PAN of the Interim Resolution
Professional (IRP) or Resolution Professional (RP) or Liquidator

NAYNESH 
PASARI

Digitally signed by 
NAYNESH 
PASARI 
Date: 2025.12.04 
11:19:50 +05'30'

ARCHANA 
BANSAL

Digitally signed by 
ARCHANA BANSAL 
Date: 2025.12.03 
17:13:59 +05'30'
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*To be digitally signed by 53502DIN3

  Company secretary in practice Company Secretary
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SHREE KRISHNA
PAPER MILLS
8 INDUSTRIES LIMITED


PACKMATE®
TREE fREE PAPERll


EXTRACT OF MINUTES OF THE RESOLUTION PASSED AT THE MEETING NO.
08/2025-26 OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF M/S SHREE KRISHNA PAPER
MILLS & INDUSTRIES LTD. HELD ON SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 27,2025 AT
2:00 P.M. AT ITS REGISTERED OFFICE AT 4830/24, PRAHLAD STREET,
ANSARI ROAD, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI-II0002 AND CONCLUDED AT 4:00 P.M


To appoint "Designated Person" for furnishing information to the Registrar of
Companies or any such other Authority with respect to beneficial interests in
the shares of the Company


The chairman informed the Board that the Companies (Management and
Administration) second Amendment Rules, 2023 was notified by the MCA, effective
from 27th October 2023. Pursuant to the Rule 4, every Company shall designate a
person who shall be responsible for furnishing, and extending eo-corporation for
providing, information to the Registrar or any other authorized officer with respect
to the beneficial interest in shares of the Company. Hence, the company is required
to appoint Mr. Naynesh Pasari, Managing Director of the Company as a "Designated
Person" under the said provisions.


After a brief discussion, the board has passed following resolution with unanimous
consent:


"RESOLVED THAT pursuant to the provisions of Section 89 and 90 of the
Companies Act, 2013; the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014
and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made
thereunder; the consent of the Board of Directors be and is hereby accorded to
appoint Mr. Naynesh Pasari, Managing Director of the Company as Designated
person for furnishing information to the Registrar of Companies or any other such
authority with respect to the beneficial interests in the shares of the Company."


Certified True Copy on behalf of


For Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industrles Ltd.


Dev handa
Director
DIN: 00407123


REGD. OFFICE : 4830/24 Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi·110002
Ph. : 91:11-46263200i 23261728, 23267253 E-mail: info@skpmil.com .


: SPL-A, A-2 & A-3, RIICO Industrial Area, Village Keshwana, Tehsil Kotputh,
Keshwana Rajput, Jaipur, Rajasthan-303108 .
Ph. : 7229860222, 7229860333 E-mail: keshwana@skpmll.com
CIN No. : L21012DL 1972PLC279773


WORKS


Visit us at : www.skpmil.com
This is a recycled eco-friendly copier, printed on PACKMATE PAPER - www.pack-mate.in







Details of designated Person as per Rule 9(4) of Companies (Management and
Administration Rules), 2014


Sr. No. Particulars Details
l. Full Name Mr. Naynesh Pasari


2. Designation Managing Director


3. Address D-432, 1st Floor Block-D, Defence Colony, South
Delhi- 110024


4. Phone No. 9810060037
Mobile No.


5. Email ID nayneshpasari1982@gmail.com


For and on behalf of


Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited


Dev han anda
Director
DIN:00407123
Add: D-105, sector - 50, Noida,
Gautam Buddha Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh -201301

















First Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Accoount Number Number of shares held
A B GHOSH 0003125     1
AAKASH MOURYA 1208870204269149 10
AANCHAL BHARAT ISRANI 1204310000396941 379
AAYUSH LODHI 1208870049076301 10
ABANIKANTA DAS 0003065     1
ABDUL SALAM 0001809     200
ABHAS KANDYA IN30154963087461 100
ABHAY CHUAHAN 1208160084271023 100
ABHAY KUMAR SURANA IN30290243818662 1000
ABHIJEET NARAYAN MAGDUM 1208180000662095 9
ABHIRUP NANDY 1203680000099941 1
ABHISHEK 1208870010583730 1
ABHISHEK DUBEY 1208870347230942 1
ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA 1203320142674768 2
ADARSH GUPTA 1208180038243678 70
ADIL ABID SHAIKH 1208160078857497 19
ADITI JAIN IN30299410059342 5
ADITI SANJAY LALWANI 1208160108671933 6
ADITYA KUMAR SABOO IN30020610429870 1
ADITYA PORWAL 1201320000578754 1
AHAD ABDUL 1208160026554957 30
AHMED HUSEN G SHAIKH 0001068     200
AHMENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1204470000410926 500
AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 1208160065417541 6
AIYANA GUNJAN IN30154964385113 300
AJAY BALKRISHNA CHINCHOLE 1208160066746254 45
AJAY GUPTA 1304140001186791 100
AJAY JAIN IN30256610090775 1
AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1203320002836285 25
AJAY KUMAR GOSWAMI 1208880006234030 22
AJAY MAMGAIN 1202420000841521 200
AJAY PREMPRAKASH SHARMA 1208180097708617 1
AJAY SINGAL IN30159010053924 600
AJAY SOOD IN30299410048228 2
AJIT RAMJI RAMBHIA 1203350001227509 649
AJMEER SAB 1208870161841544 2
AKASH SONI 1208870280640361 1
AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA 1201750000080192 600
AKHILESH MISHRA 0003231 300
AKHILESH SONI 1208160056793283 3
AKSHAY 1208160060214746 1
ALEX MANICKAM ANTONYRAJ 1208250000350204 12
ALKA BHARGAVA 0001566     500
ALKA JAIN 0002168     500
ALKA JOLLY 0001702     1000
ALOK BAGDA 0002013     200
ALOK KUMAR PAL 1203450000752611 4
ALPANA CHAKRABORTTY 0003113     1
ALPANA DUTT 1201090036528361 10







ALPANA DUTT 1201910300049926 10
AMAR SINGH IN30021420152494 23
AMARJEET KAUR 1201640200003675 300
AMBRISH HARGOVIND THAKER 0001441     200
AMIT GUPTA 0001639     200
AMIT GUPTA 1201910300073818 5
AMIT HAMBIRARAO KHOT IN30154955279896 14
AMIT JAIN 1202060001226391 300
AMIT KUMAR ARORA 1208160027655961 1
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE IN30032710068402 1
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 0003233 1
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 0003247 1
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 1208870282344757 5
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1208180000854191 13
AMIT NANALAL PARIKH 1203350002417202 2000
AMIT PAWAN AGARWAL 1201060000224235 5
AMIT SAXENA 1208870020178696 6
AMIT SHANKAR HINUKALE 1203320147165213 1
AMIT SUBHASHCHANDRA BHALGAT IN30177417296823 500
AMITABH KHANDELWAL 0001668     400
AMITKUMAR PATEL 0002556     600
AMRITLAL VIRPAR GUDHAKA 0001294     300
AMRUTHA KUMARAN 1208870287878096 5
AMRUTLAL CHAMPALAL SHAH IN30307710598691 100
ANAND BHARMU BHINGUDE 1208880000131682 2
ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKER 1201060000119760 199
ANAND TENDULKAR IN30154933854462 10
ANANTA CHARAN SWAIN IN30290241457722 10
ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 1203320018512904 90
ANIL BABU DASMALA 1208160066980743 1
ANIL GUPTA 1208160068076805 1
ANIL KAPOOR 0002173     200
ANIL KUMAR 1208870136278724 1
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 0001727     500
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL IN30088814180828 200
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN30021415506436 5
ANIL RAGHUNATH MAHADIK 1203320069187647 200
ANILKUMAR MAGANLAL DESAI IN30034311608200 200
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY 1203450000668221 1
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY IN30210510596585 1
ANISH KILA 1209290015084277 2149
ANISH KILA HUF 1208160093899911 2010
ANITA AGARWAL 1201090011869780 1200
ANITA DEVI 1208160138830299 1
ANITA KALRA 0002793     100
ANITA PAVECHA 0002066     300
ANITA SETH 0002368     800
ANJU BANSAL IN30366310003538 300
ANJU SOMANI 0001952     200
ANKIT RATHORE 1208870279914733 2







ANKITA ARORA IN30154964131564 522
ANKITA PRASHANT BALAR 1204460000021310 1000
ANKUR CHANDA IN30236510914729 1
ANNA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA IN30232410082037 95
ANNU SINGH 1208880015447451 1
ANSON PAUL K 1203320025341894 1
Antariksh Jaiswal 1208160147789073 20
ANUP KUMAR 1202420100176274 1
ANURAG CHANDRA 0001050     200
ANURAG SHARMA 1204550000422235 500
Anurup Raveendran 1204890000414133 3
ANWARBASHA PARVEEN IN30023981559936 45
ANWESHA PATRA 1201060002682102 2
APEKSHA VINOD PAISADILY 1208160135897396 2
ARCHANA BASU IN30077310271607 2200
ARHUM ANAND SANCHETI 1203320010866088 200
ARINDAM BOSE IN30429552858908 5
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE IN30160411105749 2
ARITRADIP BAKSHI IN30154936830105 1
ARJUN KHATIK 1203320368190987 2
ARJUNDAS K PANJABI 1204470003199152 150
AROUNOUGAM TANGARAJ 1208160019668905 10
ARPAN RAJENDRA SHAH 1208160003748421 1
ARSH JALHOTRA 1208880000015283 1
ARULJEGANATHAN JENIFER 1208870157799220 9
ARUN ARAVIND 1204720019369532 2
ARUN GOGIA 1304140005109451 400
ARUN KUMAR DAS IN30096610603491 200
ARUN KUMAR SANCHETI HUF IN30340310032307 579
ARUN SHARMA 1204720019174331 1
ARUNA CHOWDHURY 0001938     200
ARUNDHATI RAY IN30429521051337 1
ARUP MITRA IN30160411127421 2
ARVIND D MISTRY 0001887     200
ARVIND DUGAR 1208670009651088 6
ARVIND KAKKAR 0002722     500
ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA 0001705     500
ARVIND PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL 0001108     200
ARVIND SONI IN30039410680172 500
ARVINDKUMAR J SANCHETI HUF 1203230010254584 596
ARVINDKUMAR J SANCHETI HUF IN30302854015580 51943
ARVINDKUMAR PARASMAL 1206270000066568 871
ARVINDKUMAR SANCHETI IN30302853276430 63144
ASHA BEN SHAH 0002637     200
ASHA JAIN 0001619     1000
ASHAALKA FINVEST PVT LTD IN30210510177548 1101
ASHALATA D SANKHOLKAR 0001314     200
ASHAR NASEEM ANSARI 1208180038074276 55
ASHESH P PATEL 0001106     400
Ashim Kr Ghosh IN30149310005832 5







ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA 1202350000268146 1
ASHISH JOLLY 0002707     1000
ASHISH MANE IN30383310229471 50
ASHOK ANAND 1208430000242900 7
ASHOK ARORA 1208870021721844 21
ASHOK HEMNANI 0001227     200
ASHOK KUMAR 0001665     200
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 1204980000010369 2000
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 0001740     1000
ASHOK MAGANLAL SHAH 1204520000003707 88
ASHOK MAROTI ZINE 1208160015235504 38
ASHOK RAMDAS GADGE 1208250042249109 3
ASHOKKUMAR A SHAU 0001329     300
ASHU AGRAWAL IN30012610548442 1000
Ashwani Kumar Jain IN30009511165980 260
ASHWINI SACHIN GHADGE 1208340002741907 1
ASIF 1208880015721561 100
ASIM ALI 1204720010920701 500
ASISH MAJUMDAR 1203450000125299 1
ASIT BARAN GHOSH 0003120     1
ASIT KUMAR GHOSAL IN30210510339162 200
ASLAM PARVEZ ABDUL RAZZAK IN30611440120832 2
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1204320000004910 1
ATANU PAL 0003116     1
ATISH OMPRAKASH SONI 1208870114526325 10
ATMA RAM GOPAL 0002021     100
ATUL KUMAR PANDEY 1208870189908012 2
AUTAR KRISHEN MUTHOO 0001459     200
AVIJIT ROY IN30077310095957 1
AVINASH TODWAL 1208160047858347 8
AVINASH VITHALBHAI PATEL IN30246110529648 1255
AVISH KUMAR JAIN 0001001     200
AVS EQUISERVE LLP IN30021421453933 28334
AYUSH GUPTA 1304140007635382 6
B P OIL MILLS LIMITED IN30154966689520 400
B S HALGERI 0002580     200
BABULAL POPATBHAI MENPARA 1204780000152633 1225
BABULAL POPATBHAI MENPARA IN30098210136984 200
BADIUZZAMAN 1208180143588114 2
BAJRANG LAL BIJAKA HUF IN30112715968510 200
BAKIL SINGH 1201640200072178 3
BALAKRISHNA N SHETTY 0002612     200
BALASAHEB FAKIRA WALSE 1208160134029121 650
BALASUBRAMANIAN SUCHITRA 1209550011699016 119
BALESHWAR THAKUR 0001769     200
BALINDER SINGH 0001550     200
BALKRISHNABHAI GIRDHARLAL DHOLAKIY 1201980000479438 400
BALMUKUND SINGH 1208870107464098 2
BALVANT MOHANLAL JARIWALA 0002333     400
BALVEERMAL KEWALMAL SINGHVI IN30220110350488 1800







BANDANA GOSWAMI 0003053     1
BANDIKOPPALU MAHESWARAPPA NAVEENA 1208870013860112 1
BANTHIA JAI 1208870196208922 2
BARKATH 1208340013500881 38
BASANT KUMAR NISHAD 1208870132269553 3
BASANT LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI IN30096610710099 742
BASANTI KOLEY 1201060001566812 2
BASAVARAJ ADAVAYYA HOSMATH IN30189511195827 36
BASNO SHANKER MEHROTRA IN30051323450957 79
BENAKANAKERE KRISHNAPPA DIMPLE 1208180098115432 1
BHADRIKBHAI TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH 1201090015545743 50
BHAGWAN DEVI BHARDWAJ 0002859     800
BHAGWANDAS BHATIA 0001280     700
BHANUPRATAP M PRAJAPATI IN30082912072283 200
BHARAT BHUSHAN SACHDEVA 1201910103869779 500
BHARAT CHANDRA VERMA 1208160058682691 1
BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA IN30125028263989 2
BHARAT MOHANBHAI ROHIT IN30051312513042 43
BHARAT N SHAH 0001064     200
BHARAT NAROTTAMDAS GANDHI 1204470009787337 400
BHARATBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL 1201090006383189 1701
BHARATI SHRIKANT NAIK IN30154956080706 100
BHARATIBEN ANILBHAI SEJPAL 1204780000157378 100
BHARTHI D POOJARY 0002617     200
BHASKARA RAO MARADUGU 0001268     200
BHAVANA H PATEL IN30127630157358 400
BHAVANABEN KISHORBHAI JAVIYA 1203320035101349 100
BHAVANABEN RAVINDRA PATIL 1208160107652771 21
BHAVESHKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL 1208430001340684 1
BHAVINKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH IN30021426574567 179
BHAVNA NARSHIBHAI PATEL 0002265     200
BHAWANI SHANKAR BOHARA 0003245 10
BHIKAJI K SANAS IN30021412052678 200
BHIKHAM CHAND BOTHRA 1203800000155546 90
BHIM JAIN IN30177413275473 1
BHOOMI G PORECHA 0001428     200
BHUMIKA LAMBA 1208160128604882 3
BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 0003240 10
BHUPENDRA P SHAH H U F 1204780000089667 900
BIDHI CHAND RAJPUT 0002176     200
BIDYUT KUMAR GHOSH 0003114     1
BIDYUTLLATA DAS 0001272     200
BIJAL PARAG MEHTA IN30246110877860 602
BIJAL RAJNI SANGHVI IN30148540002993 1
BIJAY KUMAR AGARWALLA IN30018313299726 900
BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 1203840000418173 1
BIJAY KUMAR SHAW IN30032710478545 4
BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 1201910300132011 2
BIJAY PAPER TRADERS AND INVESTMENT0000008     747100
BIJENDER KUMAR YADAV 1208250021293314 1







BIJOY GOPAL SAHA IN30133040556069 1
BIJOY JHAVERI 0001331     300
BIMAL BHAR IN30125013476890 5
BIMLA DEVI 0003040     10
BINA JAIN IN30046810086987 199
BINA KOTHARI 1201910301500890 5
BINESH KUTTAN 1208160004878854 3
BINOD MITTAL 0001687     1000
BINOJ KARIPOTH 1208870339053447 2
BIPLOB KUMAR GHOSH 0003134     1
BIRENDER KUMAR PASARI 0000005     910000
BISHWANATH IND LTD 0000078     2047300
BISHWANATH PASARI IN30020610151708 200
BISHWANATH TRADERS AND INVESTMENT 0000007     1671080
BISWANATH GHOSH 0003132     1
BOYA NIKHITHA 1208870044462673 157
BRIHAM SHANKAR MISHRA 1208250001155546 1
BRIJ MOHAN AGRAWAL IN30236510268780 300
BRIJ MOHAN GOEL 0002642     300
BRIJESH SHARMA 1208870243696575 3
CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONO IN30023910851718 1
CHABIRANI SEN IN30429515170872 10
CHAMPAK SHANKARBHAI PANCHAL0001147     200
CHAMPAKALI BASU 0001367     500
CHANDER MOHAN GULATI 0001514     400
CHANDI CHARAN SEN 0003178     5
CHANDRA KUMAR SAH 0001348     200
CHANDRABEN LALITKUMAR SHAH IN30186265317036 14
CHANDRAKANT PARMANAND PUROHIT IN30611490075272 59
CHANDRAKANT R PATEL 0003077     200
CHANDRAKANT S SHAH IN30154918459192 100
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30131380165090 3
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30302833834299 33
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI 0003206     1
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI 0003208     1
Changlani Rahul Tulsidas 1203320389339578 4
CHARUDDATTA DATTATRAY VIBHUTE 1204520000174227 737
CHAUHAN PRAVINBHAI SHAMJIBHAI 1203320118606674 14
CHAVANLAL RAJARAM PATIL 1203320089762627 1
CHERYL ADITYA PORWAL 1208870034531687 1
CHETAN KUMAR 1204470004217309 7
CHHAGANLAL MEENA 1208870189441588 5
CHHAYA ROHIT DEDHIA IN30185410069970 200
CHHAYABEN RANJITKUMAR DESAI IN30246110291229 284
CHIMANBHAI MAKWANA 0001374     200
CHIRANJEEVI KUMAR 1208160118615150 6
CHIRAYU MITTAL 1208160071360211 5
CHOTI LAL MALI IN30327084294463 3
CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 1203040000093361 3
CYNTHIA FERNANDES IN30115122122114 200







D K BHARTI 0002655     200
D KRISHNA PRASAD IN30047641871585 30
DALAPAT RAM 0001470     300
DALIP KUMAR BHASIN 1203350001416786 400
DALJIT SINGH 1206680000012882 20
DAMJI CHAMPSHI GINDRA 0001857     200
DARAIUS TEHMURAS KAPADIA IN30154956372549 500
DARSHAN LAL SEHGAL 1208160171979811 500
DARSHANA KIREETKANT DOSHI 1304030000000854 200
DATTATRAY LAXMAN DESAI 1203500001994986 50
DAULAT MAL SINGHVI 1201910100834823 200
DAVI SHANKAR KORE 0001782     100
DAVINDER KAUR 1201910101967391 10
DAVINDER KUMAR GARG IN30184610018499 34
DAYACHAND SAWAJI 0001893     200
DEBA PRASHAD GHOSH 0001656     300
DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE 0003066     5
DEBASHIS CHATTERJEE 0003200     2
DEBASHIS DAS 1201600000032036 1
DEBASISH PAN 0003096     2
DEBU GHOSH 0003123     1
DEEPAK 0001558     300
DEEPAK AGGARWAL 0001615     1000
DEEPAK J KUKREJA HUF IN30051321565533 20
DEEPAK KRISHNA POCHIKAYLU 1209550006589153 1
DEEPAK MANGHANI 0001546     500
DEEPAK SHAH 0001785     200
DEO DUTT PANDEY 0001026     200
DES RAJ SOOD 0002100     200
DEV DUTTA SHARMA 0002046     200
DEVANG CHAMPAKLAL GORADIA IN30429512798640 200
DEVANSHU INFIN LTD 0002812     275000
DEVDAS S PACHANEKAR 0001070     200
Devendra Ahirwar 1207580000577213 2
DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN 0001808     200
DEVENDRA RAMESH JAIN BOHRA 1208160012361168 2
DEVESH KUMAR SINGH TALAN 0003241 10
DEVINDER KUMAR NANDA IN30021433724349 200
DEVJIBHAI R KADIVAR 0001140     200
DHAN BARIA 0002397     200
DHAN KUMAR JAIN 1203390000122758 1
DHANAJAY SHIVAJI MORAKHADE 1208870246430085 7
DHANANJAY H KHARADE 0002891     200
DHANANJAY SHARAD JOSHI 1203320085087975 2
DHARMASHIBHA SAVJIBHAI VADALIA 1201910101888860 200
DHARMENDRA DAYAL 1208160012993318 1
DHARMENDRA SINGH 0001537     500
DHEERAJ DUBEY 1208870157836842 1
DHEERAJ KUMAR R K BAKREWAL 1203000000000824 200
DHM TRADING PVT LTD IN30154934206864 6







DHRUPAL JAIMINKUMAR SHAH 1204150000549640 7
DILAVAR HABIBBHAI MAKWANA 1209290001389621 1
DILIP SHANKAR PATIL 1203320012983916 5
DILIP SITARAM GAIKWAD IN30051310555040 200
DINESH 1208250038299530 1
DINESH KHANDELWAL 0002705     800
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 0002024     100
DINESH KUMAR GOEL 0001591     600
DINESH SINGH CHAUDHARY IN30051393420174 200
DINESHBHAI NARANBHAI PANCHAL IN30063610163164 10
DINESHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI THAVARIA 1203350003230675 4
DINESHKUMAR MUKTILAL PALDIWAL IN30115128820557 455
DIPAK MADHORAO BINZADE 1208870095748426 3
DIPAK PRABHAKAR RAUT 1208870084445901 10
DIPAK SINGH 1203600010121609 2
DIPEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 1208180023323563 78
DIPESHKUMAR GULABCHAND JAIN 1208860006373022 100
DIPTESH GAWAS 1208160016436693 37
DIPTI M PATEL 0001183     200
DIVYESH ASHOKKUMAR SHAH 1208160019016831 1
DIWAKAR KULSHRESHTHA IN30177410696791 30
DOULAT TARACHANDANI 0001249     300
DUNGARSHI LALJI SHAH 0001818     100
DURGA RAJESH 1208870354428023 2
DURGA RANI KANTU 1208160019130828 1
DURLOVE JYOTI MAHANTA 1208870086623601 50
EHATSHAM HUSAIN IN30154951219881 100
EKTA JAIN 1304140002347187 2
EKTA JAIN 1202990006013181 2
ELSY JOSEPH 0001371     100
EMPEROR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED IN30282210016556 1500
ESWARIAH GOLI 0001802     600
EVITA PRATIYANCHI TANEJA IN30154955928045 400
FATIMA RIZWAN 0001481     200
Fayaz Shaik 1203320042884459 20
GAGAN KUMAR IN30020611044542 1
GAJENDER SINGH SIROLA 1205050000017038 6
GAJENDRA S S 0002596     300
GANESH UDUPA N IN30021426901870 500
GANNI V V SATYANARAYANA 1202230000127589 200
GARIMA TULASYAN 1208160159604132 1
GARLAPATI HARIPRASAD IN30044110566330 200
GAUTAM R KAMRA IN30154951047975 1
GAUTHAM 1208160018966618 1
GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM IN30082911851122 13
GAWANKAR JYOTI DEEPAK IN30082911504177 11
GEETA DEVI 0001663     200
GEETA LALWANI 1208870132169586 1
GEETABEN AMITBHAI HARGAN 1203320041438018 770
GEETANJALI GOVIND KADAM 1202700000168781 1000







GHANSHAM SUPPLA 0002459     200
GHANSHYAM B JHANWAR IN30210510733357 240
GHANSHYAM KOTHARI IN30137210016596 4
GHOTANE DINKAR VISHNU 1203230000757344 60
GIRDHARLAL DHOLAKIYA 0002244     400
GIRISH BHATIA 0002391     500
GIRISH PANDYA 0001113     200
GIRISH SHRIRAM MANIAR IN30047610491267 500
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL 1204470031155561 1
GLOBAL MANUFACTURERS PRODUCTS PRIV IN30340310010235 660000
GODUGU RIYAZUDDIN 1208250021274897 200
GOLI SHRAVAN KUMAR IN30102220790656 240
GOLI SHYAM SUNDER IN30102220790630 120
GOPAL KRISHAN BHAYANA 0001512     200
GOPAL PARAMESHWAR NAIK 1208870066588108 1
GOPAL SANKAPPA SHALDAR 1209550004589319 3
GOPALA KRISHNAN VARMA 0002627     200
GOPALA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30340310010243 750000
GOPESH SHARMA 1208880028743215 2
GOPIKAMENON PARAPPILLIL JANARDHANA 1208870001396111 100
GORAKAPUDI SATYA CHAKRA RAO 1208870001428136 2
GOURAB DAS 0003117     1
GOURI CHAKRABORTY IN30077310286084 1
GOUTAM NANDY IN30400410011465 1
GOVERDHANDAS RAMCHANDRA AGARWAL 1204370000195195 200
GOVIND 1208870327652483 8
GOVINDA POWER AND PRODUCTS PVT LTD0003207     1400000
GUDDU KUMAR 1208180155386877 2
GUGGILLA MANI 0003185     200
GUNJAN LAKHOTIA IN30096610084328 4050
GUNJAN SHARMA IN30011830467465 20
GUNVANT GANDALAL SHETH 1203620000014032 99
GURDAYAL BHARGAVA 0001581     200
GURU PRASAD RATHORE 0001415     200
GURUBASAYYA 1208160124341637 3
GURUDATT NARASIMHA JOISHY IN30307710265143 54
GURURAJ IN30223610591336 225
GYAN PRAKASH SINHA 0001475     200
H SHIVAKUMAR IN30051318259889 1
HANUMAN DAS TAPARIA 1201910300041509 1
HARBAI BHANUSHALI 0001852     200
HARESH DILSUKHRAI OZA IN30097411699326 200
HARI KRISHNAN A 1203320103410902 3
HARI OM MAHAJAN 0001695     1000
HARI SHANKER GUPTA 1208250008682237 1
HARIHAR BANERJEE IN30023913604697 8
HARIKRISHNA PULLA 1208160003413670 300
HARISH ARORA 0003243 10
HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY IN30011811508900 50
HARPREET SINGH BHATIA 1208880012039901 13







HARSHADBHAI TRIKAMLAL BHALSOD HUF IN30051393532727 179
HARSHALA SUDHAKAR BIRJE 1208340006756892 3
HARSHIDA R SHAH 0001430     300
HARSHIL JITENDRA UDANI 1201120000409206 250
HARSHNA ASHOK SHAH 1204520000053214 412
Harvinder Singh 1209550031904193 1
HASINABEN SALIMBHAI PANJVANI 1208160083227979 1
HASMUKH CHANDULAL SHAH 1204580000129385 100
HATIMA ODWALA 0001302     200
HAV RAM NIWAS YADAV 0001442     200
HEMACHANDAR G IN30023980840737 56
HEMANG MAHESHCHANDRA MEHTA IN30199111082968 100
Hemant Dugar IN30177410155350 3055
HEMANT KASHINATH KOLHAPURE 1201091900053911 208
HEMLATA HITESH DADA 1204310000216625 175
HENRY KIRAN 1203320056754290 3
HENRY RABINDRA NATH MONDAL IN30026310094894 200
HETALBEN ALPESHKUMAR PATEL IN30148510789980 1200
HIMANSHU BARDIA 1201770100071340 340
HIMANSHU CHAUBE IN30037810720971 10
HINA SHAH 0002430     100
HIRALAL SHAH 0001262     500
HIRDESH KABRA 0001999     500
HIREN TALUKDAR 0003196     1
HITESH C HINDOCHA 0001138     200
HITESH MAGANLAL KANERIA 1203320092947096 600
HITESH N VORA 0001260     200
HITESH NATVARLAL PATEL IN30146910053596 300
HITESH R PATEL 0001208     400
HITESH RAMJI JAVERI IN30036020087818 101
INDER KUMAR JAIN 1201330002044555 120
INDIRA JHANWAR 0001394     300
INDIRA MISHRA 1208160104315056 1
INDRA BALVEERMAL SINGHVI 1203230001134369 700
INDRA KUMAR BAGRI IN30045016204580 216
INDRANI 1204720019498588 1
INDRANI MUKHERJEE 0003059     1
INDU GUPTA 0001748     400
INDU TANEJA IN30047641984950 400
J RAJESHAM 1203320037250234 5
JAGANNATH G MARDHEKAR 0001816     200
JAGJOT PRASHAD JAIN 0001725     1000
JAGMOHAN SINGH SAINI 1208880004248644 5
JAGRUTI PURANI 1201130001099334 200
JAGRUTI SHANTILAL SHAH IN30074910242015 50
JAHAN MURUDI 1208160006925039 63
JAHARLAL TAT IN30105510748970 10
JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA IN30046810013090 5
JAI BHAGWAN GUPTA 1203600002630711 5
JAI NARAIN IN30302843610915 200







JAIBHAGWAN RAMDHARI GUPTA IN30045080477750 200
JAIN KIRAN VIRCHAND IN30074910982339 50
JAISINGH B BAID HUF IN30098210845602 299
JAISINGH BHANWARLAL BAID IN30098210866609 1000
JANAK LAL VASWANI 1208870281219261 1
JANEESH KUNNUMMAL 1208160028700464 1
JANKI TRIVEDI IN30034310610042 300
JASBIR SINGH 0001988     200
JASHWANTI MAGANLAL DESAI IN30034311608242 200
JASUDBEN MAFATLAL SHAH IN30246110139698 4
JAVERILAL G SHAH 1203490000018956 500
JAWAHAR LAL BANSAL IN30392110084949 200
JAY PARMAR IN30174010045823 10
JAYAKRISHNA PANDA 1208880002916330 5
JAYALAKSHMI H MEHTA 0001815     100
JAYANT GANGADHAR BENDRE 1201260000179663 50
JAYANTA SINHA 0003212 300
JAYANTIBHAI MANILAL PATEL 0001185     1000
JAYAPRAKASH KRISHNAMOORTHI 1209550003718965 1
JAYARAM PRADEEP 1208250004593658 400
JAYASHREE J BHAT IN30061010546721 200
JAYASREE V 1203320093212015 1
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30021416978150 5
JAYESH NIRANJANBHAI PATEL 0002341     100
JAYNIL ANIL SEJPAL 1204780000186439 100
JERRY KOLEDATHUVILAYIL RAJAN 1208870100939745 40
JIGAR LALIT PAREKH IN30311612202370 34
JIGNESH DILIPKUMAR THAKKAR 1203320074044035 72
JIGNESH KHUSHALCHAND SHAH 1208870102668063 10
JINENDER KUMAR JAIN IN30046810086979 193
JITENDER KUMAR 1208160025780103 3
JITENDRA JAIN 0002780     400
JITENDRA KUMAR 1208870114364061 20
JITENDRA SINGH 1208870132864793 24
Jogesh Chandra Chaudhury 1201080000066616 80
JOGINDER SINGH 0002200     100
JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE IN30021417605697 448
JOY M M IN30163741464706 4200
JULI CHAKRABORTY 1301440001181951 100
JYOTI FOUJDAR 1208870272918520 15
JYOTISH M BHATT 1204780000122262 5
K DAMODAR PRABHU 0001366     200
K P ABRAHAM 0001501     200
K RAMESH 1202300000073784 1
K V RAMANATHAN IN30267930666407 100
K VENKATAPATHY 0002671     200
KAILAS LAKHOTIA 1201370000269461 2800
KAILASH CHANDRA KABRA 1201090001536508 10000
KAILASH NATHU PATIL 1208160082730936 100
KAILASH RAJENDRAKUMAR MAHAJAN IN30027110170404 300







KAILASHMAL SALGIA 0001892     300
KALPESH BHAGAVANDAS KUBAVAT 1203600009005360 7
KALPESH CHANDRABHAN JAIN IN30021424952176 200
KALPESH MUKTILAL SHAH 1204150000068382 500
KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301670000265200 30
KALPNA AGARWAL IN30340310029150 320
KALUBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL 0001109     200
KAMAL KUMAR 1208870047316904 311
KAMAL KUMAR RASTOGI 1201090400004840 100
KAMAL RAJESH RAO 1203630000049867 13900
KAMAL SINGH SURANA 1203460000072183 25
KAMALESH KUMAR 0002178     200
KAMARUDHEEN V 1203280000575762 500
KAMLA DEVI 0002931     400
KAMLESH AGGARWAL IN30176610118145 20
KAMLESH BANSAL 0001761     1000
KANAIYA KANTILAL SHAH IN30199110720964 100
KANAK SALGIA 0001355     300
KANAYALAL T RAMCHANDANI 0002523     200
KANCHAN LATA IN30015910077059 400
KANCHAN SETH 0002366     200
KANDHA SENAPATI 0001269     200
KANTABEN M SHAH 0001431     300
KANTABEN MANCHAND SHAH IN30002011204049 200
KANTILAL S MEHTA IN30045012388562 333
KAPIL SHUGANI 1204470010126189 23
KARAN KHAITAN IN30377810015321 500
KARTHIKEYAN 1208160044461795 3
KARUNA BHARGAVA 0001584     200
KASTURCHAND JETHMAL KOCHAR 1203320000569993 1
KAUSHALYA SOOD IN30299410117458 2
KAUSHIK DESAI 0001232     300
KAUSHIK M HARGAN 1203320016072817 345
KAUSHILYA DEVI 1208430000986820 1
KAVITA 0001124     100
KAVITA BANSAL 0002032     200
KEERTHIMEENA V IN30169610895523 81
KEHKASHA KEHKASHA 1203320337601501 1
KERALIYA VANDANABEN M 1208160124000291 500
KESHAV GARG IN30021415646980 1
KESHAV KALANTRI IN30165310397716 200
KESHAV KUMAR AGRAWAL 0001499     800
KESHAV KUMAR BALDVA 1203160000076146 50
KETANKUMAR BHAGVATPRASAD BHATT 1206690001286356 26
KHADIREMAZHER SHAIK 1208870132259488 12
KHAIRUNNISA YUSUF KAZI 1201260000256334 200
KHANJAN ISHWARBHAI MER IN30021444260960 10
KHANJAN MER 1208180000496473 432
KHANTILAL BACHULAL DOSHI HUF 1201130000744061 163
KHEMKA CAPITAL SERVICES P LTD 1201910100009546 400







KIRAN BALMUKUND KABRA IN30021412178673 660
kiran gagneja 1208180164365522 3
KIRAN J RONIMATH 1208160000070875 10
KIRAN LEKHA WALIA 0002456     200
KIRTI P SHAH 0002696     500
KISHAN CHAND AGARWAL 1203760000983051 200
KISHAN CHAND AGGARWAL IN30220111767280 400
KISHAN KUMAR 0002503     500
KISHOR GANDHI 0001241     300
KISHOR MANSUKHLAL SHAH 1204970000022850 800
KISHORBHAI THAKER 0001114     200
KISHORCHANDRA GIRDHARLAL DHOLAKIYA 1601010000225152 400
KISHORE KUMAR ANKAM 1208160011286701 1
KOKILABEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL IN30065210256649 1575
KOUSHIK KARMAKAR 1203000000480457 1
KRATIKA SHARMA IN30011830487532 75
KRISHAN KUMAR 0002731     100
KRISHANABEN K PATEL 0002557     600
KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA 1203300000151500 680
KRISHNA 1208870328708600 1
KRISHNA KANT JHA 0001585     200
KRISHNA KUMAR 0003238 10
Krishna Murthy Gopalan IN30281410956272 675
KRISHNA SHARMA 1203320183404951 1
KRISHNA WADHWA IN30114311279540 1
KRISHNACHANDRA NATHWANI IN30103910260076 100
KULDEEPSINH ANIRUDHDHASINH JADEJA 1208870085336999 10
KULDIP MAHAJAN 0001746     1000
KULDIP PARKASH SOOD IN30011811366279 2
KUM GARG 0001554     1000
KUMARI INDU 1201910103681701 100
KUMARI RAJI MADHAVAN NAIR SANTHA K IN30023981960678 198
KUNAL ASHOKRAO WANKHADE 1208870006226461 90
KUNAL CHANDRA DAS 1208870043088310 5
KUNAL DINESHKUMAR MUTHA IN30311612034538 400
KUNJABALA SHAH 0002429     300
KUNWAR DEVI 0002693     400
KUPPAMUTHU BALAJI 1208870147861199 10
KURUVATH SANKU SURESH 0001327     200
KUSUMBEN SHAH 0001784     200
LACHIT SAIKIA 1208870091582388 3
LAJ GUPTA IN30046810029087 5
LAKSHMINARAYANAN KALA RAMADOSS 1208870306751038 1
LAKSHMINARAYANAN RAMANUJAM IN30290242890162 1
LAL SINGH BHATI 1208160076581672 173
LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 1208160063117461 11
LALIT MOHAN DUTTA 1204720004645843 10
LALITHAKUMARY RAJANANDAN 0001096     500
LALITKUMAR NATVARLAL SHAH IN30186265317028 25
LATA DEVI KOTHARI IN30021461950508 5







LATA SHANTILAL SHAH 0001833     200
LAXMIDAS N CHANDE 0002303     400
LEELA BABAN MITKARI 1203320000335628 537
LEELA THANVI 1201770100124115 200
LEENA K NANAVATI 0002442     2000
LEO JOSEPH AROKIARAJ SEBASTIAN 1205140000451701 45
LIPIKA LAHA IN30002011982823 1
LIPIKA LAHA IN30026310233417 1
M ABHIMANYU RAO 0002584     200
M AMBREIN FATHIMA 1203320063311531 1
M M RIAZ 0001969     200
M N VENKATRAMAN IN30302869309083 300
M P GOPINATH 0001995     300
MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078671 2
MADAN MOHAN KOTHARI IN30137210016730 4
MADHU ARORA IN30184610279404 400
MADHU BAID IN30137210180444 5
MADHU DIXIT 1208870005239619 40
MADHU GUPTA 0001545     200
MADHU GUPTA 0001618     200
MADHU JAGDISH RAMRAKHYANI 1301670000991704 300
MADHU SUDAN DEY 1201910300385560 1
MADHU SUDAN DEY 0003224 1
MADHUKAR T NAYAK 1208160010074492 1
MADHURI SUNDARLAL RATHI 1208250041091802 10
MADHURJYA MOHAN BORAH 1208160024196748 2
MAHABIR PRASAD JAIN 0001777     500
MAHADEB GHOSH 0003181     1
MAHENDRA GADIA IN30109810802571 10
MAHENDRA KISAN JOPULE 1203320081458301 4
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30311612241962 500
MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1201090000979669 1
MAHENDRA MAHESHWARI 0001343     100
MAHENDRA MURLIDHAR MULE 1202470000221467 50
MAHENDRA NATWARLAL PATEL IN30302836698507 300
MAHENDRA SALGIA 0001356     300
MAHENDRA SHAH 0001789     200
MAHENDRA SINGH JAIN 1203350001400248 1500
MAHENDRA SINGH UIKEY 1208160144262449 1
MAHENDRA ZITRUJI GARMADE 1208180085914023 1
MAHENDRAKUMAR GORDHANDAS0001182     500
MAHENDRAKUMAR MOHANLAL CHORDIYA IN30065210304901 200
MAHESH BHAGWAN DEVRAO IN30143683463423 2
MAHESH BHATI 1208880055276014 10
MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI 1201090008325815 122
MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA IN30112715847971 200
MAHESH KUMAR TAPARIA HUF 1203800000155605 336
MAHESH MANOHARLAL GIDWANI IN30199110177171 101
MAHESH PRALHAD GURAV IN30177420703557 2
MAHESH SACHDEVA IN30021426449125 1000







MAHESHCHAND MILAPCHAND LADDHA IN30018311340922 500
MAIMUNA MOHAMAD HANIF MERCHANT IN30088814523284 1
MALA JAIN 0001655     400
MAMTA 0002086     200
MAN MOHAN THAKUR 0001455     200
MAN SINGH 0001014     100
MANASH KALITA 1208870050212897 1
MANAVALAN GOKUL DEEPAK 1208160031474269 2
MANDA ARJUN KEDARE 1204720003424416 20
MANIKANDAN STOCKISTS P LTD 0002581     800
MANISH KUMAR SINGH 1208870026506751 10
MANISH MANUBHAI SHAH IN30088814540509 400
MANISH PIYUSHBHAI TRIVEDI 1209290020574131 1
MANISH VINOD MEHTA IN30115123989106 3598
MANISH VRINDAVAN MEHTA IN30226914811120 10
MANISHA AGARWAL 0002683     300
MANJARI IN30236510244019 100
MANJEET MANJEET 1203320270329559 486
MANJIT SINGH IN30020610907641 8
MANJU GUPTA 0002015     300
MANJU JAIN 0001396     400
MANJU RANJITBHAI JAIN 1203320012112040 190
MANJU SINGH 0001977     200
MANJULA 0002589     500
MANJULA LUKKA 0001437     200
MANJULA NANALAL PARIKH 1203350002760135 410
MANJULABEN GULABCHAND JAIN 1201090017820764 3208
MANJUNATHA SANDEEPA 1208160075815156 1
MANJUSHREE SANJAY PARBHANE 1208870258619100 1
MANKUWAR KOSTA 0001419     200
MANOHAR LAL PUNHANI IN30236510232759 1000
MANOJ JAIN 0001401     200
MANOJ KUMAR DHANIK 1208880011789116 1
MANOJ KUMAR PATIDAR 1208160039169403 18
MANOJ R SODHANI IN30226910030540 1
MANSHA PACHWARIYA 0001411     200
MANSINGH BATHO 1208160037343001 3
MANSUKHLAL NARANJI SHETH 0001427     200
MATHEW THOMAS 1208180106290445 3
MATWAR SINGH BHANDARI 0001975     300
MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA 0003038     30
MAYUR RANJITBHAI BHAYANI HUF IN30426226404140 1
MD ABU TALIB 1204470030133491 1
MD RAKIB ZAMAN 1208870255312387 2
MEELA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 0002351     100
MEENA G PORECHA 0001429     200
MEENA SATISH JAIPURIA 1201130000724047 30
MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM KR IN30131320297429 200
MEENAL ANILKUMAR DESAI IN30034311718572 400
MEHTA AMI HITESH 1203550000001412 200







MEHUL R LADU 0001162     100
MENEZES JOHN PETER IN30001110378903 50
MICHAEL AJIN MILTON 1208160109589466 10
MIKESH JANARDHANAN 1208180046060155 9
MILAN RAY CHOWDHURY 1208870263736931 1
MILIND LAXMAN INGALE 1208160020987399 10
MINAKSHI DEVI KOTHARI 1201910300194250 2
MINAXI DIPEN GHIA IN30065210069048 909
MITADEBI NAREDY 1208180162975022 202
MITHALAL HASHTIMAL GANDHI 0002119     200
MITHILESH BHAGAT IN30051310848592 1
MITHRAN NADAR 0001830     100
MITHU SAHA 1201910300068434 25
MO AYUB MANSOOR AHAMAD 1203320251459838 1
MOBIN AHMAD PANDIT 0001324     200
MODARAM GODARA 0002053     200
MOHAMMAD ASIF AKHTAR IN30160412182268 5
MOHAMMAD GOOLSHER 1208880049393283 1
MOHAMMAD JAKIR 1208870103177161 100
MOHAMMAD SAJID IQBAL 1208250012221127 10
MOHAMMAD SAJJAD ALAM 1208870087572542 1
MOHAMMADYUNUS HUSAINBASHA BAGALKOT 1203320119306415 87
MOHAN HIMATMAL PARMAR 1203330000671316 815
MOHAN TARACHAND SONIGRA IN30047640143342 900
MOHD AYUB AHMED 1208160088038891 7
MOHIT 1208870274710024 6
MONA JAIN IN30088813516424 100
MONICA AGGARWAL 0001617     1000
MONIKA GUPTA 1202290000448302 200
MONIKA JAIN IN30256610090767 1
MONISH DUTT IN30039415354625 1
MONOTOSH MAJUMDAR 1203450000513766 1
MOUSUMI NANDY 1203680000021612 1
MR MAHESH KUMAR BUBNA IN30125028234349 1
MUKESH ANTIL 1209550010077899 1
MUKESH AWASTHI IN30055610340986 600
MUKESH CHAND KHANDELWAL IN30159010007878 4753
MUKESH CHANDRA IN30154952224215 177
MUKESH JAIN 0001747     500
MUKESH KUMAR 0001511     200
MUKESH SHAH 0001786     200
MUKESH TAK 1208160093189185 1
MUKTABEN B RAKHOLIYA IN30097412607629 200
MUNDRA INVESTMENT PVT LTD 1201330000000795 4800
MUNI GANJOO NEE BUDKI 0001456     200
MUNNI BHATT 0002084     500
MUNSHI MRUGEN SUNIL IN30154938630740 458
MUTHUKRISHNAN S 1301740000310444 917
MUTHURAMAN RAVICHANDRAN 1201910300979058 32
N K AGARWAL 0002824     200







N KRISHNAMOORTHI 1202300000087231 1
N RAMA GOPAL 0002720     300
N VIJAYARAJAN 0002676     1000
N ZEENATHUL MUNAVARA IN30429517412826 50
NABEEN KUMAR SAHU 1204720010569822 1
NAFEES AHMAD 1208870124648203 30
NAFEES AMHED MUNSHI 0002836     100
NAGA KANYA GARLAPATI 0002717     200
NAGARAJAN KEERTHANA 1208870061385127 2
NAGARAJAN RAMAMOORTHY VAITHYAM 1208870112309640 1
NAGARAJU KOMMU 1208160036269047 3
NAGENDRA KUMAR N IN30023914685155 1
NAJMABANU ALIHUSEN NATHANI IN30245310221831 1
NAMITA SAGAR 1201090008437245 1
NANALAL PARSHOTTAM PARIKH IN30074910372686 500
NANDAKUMARAN MOORKATH DR IN30163740063054 10
NANDKISHORE TARACHAND RATHI IN30051388624061 100
NARASIMHARAJU YALLAPPA LAKKUNDI 1208870022008539 1
NARAYAN GANGAPRASAD VERMA 1202000000135397 100
NARAYAN RAO HARIBHAU PUTELY0002004     200
NARAYANLAL MISHRILAL SARDA IN30001110235357 100
NARAYANRAO B VERNEKER IN30045011020834 1
NARENDER MOHAN 0002789     100
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 0001678     1000
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 0001679     1000
NARENDRA KUMAR PASARI IN30051391150513 1000
NARENDRA PARASMAL SURANA 1206270000066521 370
NARENDRA SINGH JAIN 1203350001400189 1500
NARENDRAKUMAR PARASMAL 1206270000066587 350
NARESH K DHANANI IN30045010442474 200
NARESH KALRA IN30429529606288 500
NARESH KANAYALAL RAMCHANDANI IN30154917101871 200
NARESH KUMAR 1208340025636144 1
NARESH KUMAR ANGRA 1204790000110788 200
NARESH LAL CHAUDHARY 0001521     1000
NAROTAM GOYAL IN30267930812756 600
NAVAL KASHYAP 1208160119539421 2
NAVANEETH NARAYAN IN30021423175318 100
NAVEEN BANKAPALLI 1208180010226847 1
NAVEEN DHINGRA IN30094010143498 90
NAVNITLAL BALABHAI PARIKH 1201090010100601 56
NAYANA OZA 0001265     200
NAYNESH PASARI IN30051390764500 1000
NEELAM KUMARI 1208880007929011 46
NEELESH AGRAWAL 1208870151472304 25
NEENA GUPTA IN30114310324392 200
NEENA MITTAL 1204980000291301 198
NEERAJ JAIN 0002607     400
NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1208160017086808 1
NEETA ISRANI 0002384     200







NEETABEN PATEL 0002558     600
NEETU JAIN IN30256610054873 1
NEHA AGARWAL 1301240005788843 200
NEHA ASHIT SHAH IN30084510494315 300
NEHA PRAMOD KUMAR SOMANI 1208160151195187 30
NETRAGYAN KHAITAN 1208160159477607 182
NIDHI KALIA 1208160012166261 300
NIDHI MEHROTRA 1208160061251471 1
NIDHI SHARMA IN30011830341714 50
NIJANTHAN RADHAKRISHNAN 1208870118712833 28
NIKEETA BAHAR 1203320115780895 10
NIKHIL JAVERILAL SHAH HUF 1203490000054205 500
NIKITA AWASTHI 1208430000847408 3
NIKUNJ N SHAH IN30034310060666 189
NILA ANILKUMAR DESAI IN30034311608283 200
NILAMADHAB MAHAPATRA 1301240003522658 135
NILAY P ANANDJIWALA IN30034311486968 100
NILAY RAJENDRABHAI SHAH IN30164510081178 500
NILIMA SAHA IN30032710616439 1
NIMISHA MANILAL NIRMALE 0002875     700
NIMISHA NIRMALE 0002874     100
NIRAJ LALWANI IN30021426748184 2000
NIRAV RAJABABU GANDHI IN30131322344019 411
NIRAV SHASHIKANTBHAI VAGHELA 1208160006617688 301
NIRMAL ABROLL 0002221     300
NIRMAL KUMAR BAID IN30077310128639 1000
NIRMAL PARASMAL JAIN IN30074910981031 50
NIRMALA UPADHYAY 0001214     200
NIRMIT ANIL SONAWANE 1208870273323066 2
NISHA AGGARWAL IN30176610093461 25
NISHA ARORA IN30021440954848 1000
NISHA SINGHANIA IN30210510799812 200
NISHI PADAMCHAND GANDHI 1201210000180502 100
NISHIT R SHAH 0001432     300
NITINKUMAR KALIDAS NANDOLIYA IN30177419787464 100
NITISHA JAIN IN30120910231917 100
Nizampet Kiran Kumar 1203320042311368 72
NOUFAL P I IN30023915719205 61
OM ARORA 0002766     400
OMPRAKASH BHURALAL PRAJAPATI 1208180108635681 8
P D GUPTA 0002728     600
P DINESH PRABHU 0002677     200
P L MASTANAIAH 0003152     200
P N NAGARAJ 0001506     200
P RANGASAMY 0002270     200
P S BALAKRISHNA SETTY IN30061010389223 200
P S SRINIVASA SETTY IN30061010389248 200
PADAM JAIN V IN30214810187100 500
PADAM KANT AGARWAL 0001052     800
PADMA BHATTER 0001917     500







PADMA PATHEPURAM IN30143693213474 150
PADMA VIVEK KOCHAR 1201090000865959 990
PALANISAMY ABINAYA IN30023981236244 45
PALASANDE PRADIP BALASAHEB 1209600006628729 5
PALLAVI GROVER IN30002011327805 200
PANDURANG PAI IN30023911308947 500
PANKAJ 1208870126508717 3
PANKAJ BAKHREDIA 1201090013671725 44
PANKAJ BHARDAWAJ 1208160071127634 4
PANKAJ GUPTA 0003005     600
PANKAJ KUMAR 1208870242506061 5
PANKAJ KUMAR 1208880000828323 1000
PANKAJ SHANABHAI PATEL 0001146     200
PARAG JAYVANTBHAI MEHTA IN30246110877851 900
PARAM DEEP SINGH 0002455     200
PARAMJEET SINGH 0001771     200
Paramjeet Singh 1208160172180285 6
PARAS JAYSUKHLAL DESAI 0002250     200
PARAS P SHAH 0002687     200
PARDEEP GUPTA IN30231610003950 195
PARDEEP KUMAR IN30184610279390 150
PARESH NATH MONDAL 1201910300053964 5
PARESH RATILAL MEHTA IN30051321262476 4800
PARIKH MITESH JAGDISHBHAI IN30123310129334 1163
PARIMALA S IN30189510129142 3
PARIMALA S IN30131321123192 200
PARINAZ MARZBAN PANTHAKY 1208430001273943 6
PARMOD GULATI 0001516     400
PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA IN30177419513505 89
PARMOD KUMAR JAIN IN30299410082531 1
PARSRAM NAGDEV 0001826     200
PARTHA DAS 0003088     1
PARTHASARATHY BALACHANDAR 1208160039624343 1
PARWATI SINGH 1208870272512675 1
PATEL HEENA SANJAYKUMAR IN30021419293314 2000
PATEL HETALBEN V 1204720007037651 50
Patel JANAK P IN30021467431073 655
PATEL VIBHUTIBEN AMITBHAI IN30097411288332 200
PAVAN GUPTA IN30155720784844 600
PAVITRA PRANAV PATIL 1203350003195139 1
PAWAN CHAWLA IN30154956653369 40
PAWAN KUMAR 1208180088275942 2
PAWAN KUMAR KHANNA 0002219     200
PAWAN KUMAR SINGHANIA 0003171     1
PAWAN MAHAJAN 0001697     1000
PAWAR TUKARAM DHONDIBA IN30082910442780 200
PAYAL NIGAM IN30198311545291 100
PEALI DAS 0003104     1
PIJUSH KUMAR DATTA 1302080000238564 1
PINKEY TAKHATMAL SHAH 1201090001245216 100







PINKI SHAW 1201130001385189 1
PIYUSH ARVINDBHAI VASA IN30021475333377 550
PIYUSHKANT R MAKWANA 0001197     200
POKURU VENKATA NITESHBABU IN30302863943486 1
POLEPALLI SUBBARAJU VENKATESHBABU IN30302854880917 300
POOJA BHANUDAS ANGRE 1208160066969377 2
POONAM SHARMA IN30254010003452 400
PRABHAT KUMAR DATTA IN30169612262063 1
PRABHDEEP SINGH 1208160031320114 10
PRABIR SENGUPTA 0003214 1
PRADEEP GUPTA IN30133019098191 2800
PRADEEP HEMNANI 0001226     200
PRADEEP KUMAR 1208160109745001 100
PRADEEP KUMAR PARKEL IN30021448123270 1
PRADEEP KUMAR PASARI 0000009     60000
PRADEEP PRABHAKAR 0001019     200
PRADIP K BHARTIYA 0001476     300
PRADIP KUMAR DAS IN30210510830515 2
PRADIP RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA 1201130000726118 20
PRADNYA PITAMBAR MORE 1208160018046221 300
PRADYOT KUMAR BANERJEE IN30026310046750 1
PRAFUL RASTOGI 1201090400004378 200
PRAKASH CHAGANLAL JAIN 1201330001449264 500
PRAKASH KUMAR MOHAPATRA 1208860006547901 5
PRAKASH MAL BOTHRA IN30210510445697 10
PRAKASH SHELKE 0001858     200
PRAMILA LARA 0001949     200
PRAMOD GOPINATH MESHRAM 1301440000622351 10
PRAMOD GUPTA 0002867     600
PRAMOD KRISHNA YEJARE 0002620     200
PRAMOD KUMAR 1201090005831791 200
PRAMOD KUMAR 0001492     300
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 0001022     200
PRAMODINI BAVADEKAR 0001837     300
PRAN NATH SHARMA 0001579     200
PRANAP BRAHMA 1208160138568710 1
PRANATI PAL 1203450000014309 1
PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1202970000139991 1
PRAPTI PADIA 1203000000669823 637
PRASANNA RAJU IN30021411983892 48
PRASANTA SEN 0003225 1
PRASHANT 1208870173366049 1
PRASHANT PRAKASH RAJAPKAR 1301240004289963 10
PRASHANT SINGH 1203320068808953 4
PRATAP CHAND JAIN 0002186     200
PRATAP SINGH 1208870065193419 18
PRATHVI LAL 0001480     200
PRATIMA SHUKLA 0001865     300
PRAVEEN KOLAPPAPILLAI JAYAKUMAR 1208160112553201 5
PRAVEEN KUMAR IN30011810449827 1







PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL 1202300000844061 50
PRAVEEN MAROTI KHEDKAR 1203320218565341 2
PRAVEENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 1204920007143906 1
PRAVIN BABU CHOUDHARY 1208160085539023 48
PRAVIN SOOD IN30299410048236 2
PREET PRIYANSHU MOHAPATRA 1208160068303082 1
PREETHAM 1208160140695578 186
PREM CHAND KULTHIA 1208160147061089 2
PREM LATA PRASHAR 0001580     100
PREM PARKASH 0002741     200
PREM SINGH IN30011811609608 200
PREMARJUNA NAIDU VADLAMUDI 1208880004862734 1
PREMJIT KUMAR 1208180152258263 2
PRERANA GUNVANT DESHMUKH 1208870333310415 2
PRITAM SINGH 1201910104837085 100
PRITHWISH SATPATI 1208880001270473 116
PRIYA SHAILESH VARTAK IN30177422019498 2
PRIYANKA SANCHETI 1203320008717031 2728
PRIYANSHI MEHTA 1203320308262453 99
PRIYANSHU VAISH 1208870019611764 2
PRODYOT BARAN DAS 0002656     200
PROSENJIT GHOSHAL GHOSHAL 1208160018994177 35
PUKHRAJ T KHANDELWAL 1203320116853181 60
PULAK CHATTERJEE 1203000000506208 10
PUNDLIK RAMBHAU PAWAR 1208870271454766 1
PUNEET GOEL 1201320001407241 200
PUNIT GIRISHKUMAR JHATAKIA 1301520000018194 500
PURNIMA 0001406     200
PURSHOTTAM DAS AGRAWAL IN30198311242626 23
PUSHPA KABRA 0002648     200
PUSHPA LATA GUPTA IN30114311995321 34413
PUSHPA VERMA IN30088813310050 500
PUSHPALATHA KARIYAPPA 1208870011177467 2
PUSHPARAJ JANARDHANAN LINN 1208160066064805 15
R K SULOCHANA 0002679     200
RABINDRA LALL DUTT 1201910300426150 1
RABINDRA NATH KUNDU 0001902     200
RABINDRANATH KUNDU 0001910     200
RADHA RANJAN DAS 0003135     1
RADHA S IN30135620042519 300
RADHA SETHURAMAN 1301240004355658 55
RADHA SOOD IN30011811367614 2
RADHE LAL CHAUDHARY 0001522     1000
RAGHWENDRA SINGH 1208870017991532 4
RAHUL BERIA 0001922     300
RAHUL BHARGAVA IN30096610000705 100
RAHUL BOTHRA IN30210510331759 10
RAHUL JAIN IN30236511148142 1000
RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 1208870117194606 2
RAHUL PREMNATH EZHAVA 1203320015458773 1110







RAHUL TIWARI 1209550001674273 1
RAI SAHAB MATHUR 0001009     200
RAJ KUMAR 1208870298408482 25
RAJ KUMAR IN30236510146019 716
RAJ KUMAR CHORDIA 1201090017221990 40
RAJ KUMARI GUPTA IN30105510453042 129
RAJ PAL SHOKEEN IN30011810323133 1096
RAJ RANI JAIN IN30177417777624 1
RAJA AGRAWAL IN30088814683280 2546
RAJA KUMAR 1208870225145423 23
Rajan Kumar Singh 1208880028968753 3
RAJARAM AYODHYAPRASAD SAHU 1208870062374680 5
RAJASHEKAR MALLIKARJUNAYYA HIREMAT 1208160055338211 70
RAJEEV AGARWAL IN30100610147633 300
RAJEEV GUPTA IN30394810021387 1
RAJEEV JAWAHAR HUF IN30021413231289 1
RAJEEV KUMAR IN30088814332658 835
RAJEEV KUMAR 1202060000462973 200
RAJEEV KUMAR JAYANT 1203350002116571 100
RAJEEV TALWAR 0002723     200
RAJENDAR SINGH 0002191     200
RAJENDR MAURYA 1203320094544054 5
RAJENDRA B PATEL 0002540     200
RAJENDRA M JHAVERI 0002377     100
RAJENDRA NEMICHAND BACHHAWAT IN30290249645421 57
RAJENDRA PRAKASH KANTHALIYA 0002072     200
RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA IN30020610235156 1000
RAJENDRA RANA 0001218     200
RAJENDRA RATILAL DALAL 1202680000005158 200
RAJENDRASINH HATHESINH PARMAR 1208870158589275 50
RAJESH BHARDWAJ 0001004     200
RAJESH CHANDRAKANT WANGIKAR 1208880002436914 1
RAJESH DAYANAND RAO IN30160410341634 7
RAJESH JAIN IN30256610054865 1
RAJESH JAIN 0001635     1000
RAJESH KANTILAL DOSHI IN30115126417370 1000
RAJESH KUMAR 1205050000017135 4
RAJESH KUMAR 0001726     200
RAJESH KUMAR 1203320096901236 1
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN 0002734     500
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201330001993266 1
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1204320000003961 1
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF 1204320000037921 1
RAJESH M MEHTA 0001362     300
RAJESH MALHOTRA 1208870267860807 10
RAJESH MARODIA IN30429574720233 1
RAJESH SITARAM KAKAR 1203320347299177 60
RAJESH SUMATILAL SHAH 1202890000113736 600
RAJESH VERMA IN30302854629032 400
RAJESHWAR SAMANTA 0001363     200







RAJI GHAI 0001453     300
RAJIV GUPTA IN30036022174000 2100
RAJIV LAL CHAUDHARY 0001523     1000
RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 25
RAJIV MEHAN IN30262010031423 100
RAJIV R JAGDALE HUF 1201070000446159 37
RAJKUMAR SINGH KUSHAWAHA 1203230001021331 1
RAJNI GUPTA IN30070810182550 1
RAJNIKANT SONI IN30169610371180 200
RAJNISH KUMAR 1208870028435451 24
RAJPALSINH JORUBHA RANA 1208160073197355 1
RAJSHREE BORAR IN30290240930850 2978
RAJU GUNTUKA 1203230006864131 20
RAKESH CHADHA 1201090013863089 600
RAKESH DESAI 1204720004403598 153
RAKESH GANDHI 0002407     100
RAKESH GUPTA 0001671     200
RAKESH GUPTA PULIGILLA 1208870087553688 50
RAKESH KUMAR 1201410000010225 2
RAKESH KUMAR POTHA 1208180008073641 5
RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 0001807     200
RAKSHA GORWARA 1201700000125881 1
RAKSHA JHAWAR 1208160076932039 100
RAKSHA KHANNA 0002481     300
RAM A MULCHANDANI IN30002012031099 1
RAM AVTAR KEDIA 0001602     1000
RAM GHOSH 0003118     1
RAM GOPAL ATAL 1208160049272952 657
RAM GOPAL MAHESHWARI IN30165310098467 200
RAM KRIPAL MEENA 1208870219610161 50
RAM KUMAR SHARMA IN30205010043172 200
RAM LAKHAN SINGH RANA 0002136     300
RAM LAL 1208180051002653 1
RAM PHAL 1203200000015082 663
RAM PRAKASH GUPTA 1208160017190885 2
RAMA KRISHNAIAH NALLELLA 0002005     200
RAMABEN H ZALARIA IN30051319795427 400
RAMAKANT GANGARAM WALKE 0001319     200
RAMAKANTA PRAJAPATI 1208870375428632 2
RAMANDEEP SINGH 1203000001140452 100
RAMESH AGRAWAL 0001384     200
RAMESH CHAND BANSAL IN30256610000552 100
RAMESH CHAND JAIN 0002143     7300
RAMESH KUMAR GOVARDHANJI PRAJAPATI IN30007911421496 30
RAMESH NAI 0002563     100
RAMESH R MAHESHWARI 0001338     100
RAMESHBABU 1203140000057074 500
RAMESHBHAI HARIBHAI AMRELIYA IN30097411443852 100
RAMESHCHANDRA DAVE 0002517     200
RAMJIBHAI PATEL 0001102     100







RAMKRISHNA WARKE 0001296     600
RAMNIKLAL SAKARIA 0002260     200
RANJAN DOLANI IN30040910113410 100
RANJIT GANGADHARAN 0003211 200
RASHMIKANT R PATEL 0001207     200
RASHMIN PRAVINCHANDRA VASA IN30051383473417 100
RASIKLAL R VARSANI IN30164510519719 399
RATAN DEVI KHANDELWAL 0002663     100
RATAN GUPTA 0003210 200
RATAN PAL 0003115     1
RATHAN KUMARI IN30061010077163 1000
RATILAL B PRAJAPATI 0001252     200
RATNA BANERJEE 1201910300066821 1
RATNESH JAIN 1208870092139595 10
RAVI DAS MEHROTRA 0002094     300
RAVI KUMAR POTLAPALLY 1208160065184745 1
RAVI KUMAR SINHA 1203600000803737 590
RAVI RASTOGI IN30311613145816 500
RAVICHANDRAN M IN30311612411790 82
RAVINDER SINGH IN30429518553353 5
RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA TOLEY IN30028010412673 200
RAVINDRA VASANT KULKARNI 1201320000885209 5
RAZIYA KHATUN A SHAIKH 0001069     300
REKHA GUPTA IN30154959798191 500
REKHA JAIN 0001632     500
REKHA MOHTA 0001940     200
REKHA RANI 1204550001400210 6
RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED IN30177419349745 394
REMADEVI P A 0001372     500
RENU BANSAL IN30115122920896 1490
RENU DEY 0003223 1
RENU JHAVERI 0001333     500
RENU MEHROTRA IN30088813655630 200
REWANT RAM GODARA 0002058     200
RIDDHI BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 0002525     200
RINKU 1208870097758414 3
RISHABH BAJPAI 1208870038204468 18
RITA BANERJEE IN30023914186709 2
RITA DEY 1203000000053839 50
RITA GUPTA IN30056410017445 300
RITA SONI 0002689     200
RITIKESH KUMAR 1208160029838353 1
ROBIN SHANTILAL BAKSHI IN30045080039062 100
ROHIT IN30021442696210 10
ROHIT KISHORBHAI GOGIYA 1208880004371742 2
ROHIT KUMAR 1208870329080341 5
ROHIT KUMAR 1203320103832001 20
ROHIT KUMAR 1208160061586058 6
ROHIT RANGANATHAN 1201320000111551 158
ROHIT REDDY ENUGALA 1208880000987389 3







ROHTAS KUMAR GOEL IN30020610768237 10
ROSHAN CHOWRASIA 1208870323790771 8
RUMA MONDAL 1201910300095764 5
RUPENDRA SINGH LAKHODIYA 1208870210848849 3
RUPINI KANTILAL MAHUVAKAR 1204720016973210 435
S K CHAKRABORTY 0002206     500
S KATHIRVEL 1202300000079334 1
S L KATYAL 0001716     200
S PAUL NESAN 1203040000199970 2
S UDAYAKUMAR 1301740000310708 80
S VENKATESH 0002609     400
SABBELLA SATYANARAYANA REDDY IN30169610814247 500
SACHIN ARORA 0001463     500
SACHIN GUPTA 0001643     200
SACHIN JAIN 1201910101613061 4
SACHIN JAYARAM DEVRE 1208160026301351 3
SACHIN SANTARAM NIRMAL 1208870094683015 150
SACHIN V SHAH IN30113526467952 500
SADANANDA GHOSH 0003119     1
SAGAR SHAW IN30429513455685 1
SAHAB SINGH CHAHAL 1208160027380037 800
SAIBAL BHAKAT 1208160047057574 1
SAIBAL CHANDRA DUTTA 1208160086001146 6
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 1201090037291551 1
SAIF BADAR 1208160051976154 100
SAJABUNNISH IBRAHIM S KHAN IN30021421982022 457
SAJJAN KUMAR GOENKA 1203450000815975 2000
SAKTI BRATA MONDAL IN30131321153698 1
SALMA BEGUM 1204470010204121 260
SAMADHAN DAGDUBA BORUDE 1208250000281314 1
SAMAR HAZRA 1201860000692361 300
SAMEER MAHAJAN IN30115120059597 55
SAMIR DHIRAJLAL THAKKAR 1202680000094891 200
SAMIR PURI 1203350001395689 145
SAMPAT MAL BAID 0003174     2
SANDEEP BAGDI 1203320110744156 2
SANDEEP BHAVAN PAMARATI 1208160116837513 2
SANDEEP KUMAR TANWAR 1208870341660573 1
SANDEEP PURUSHOTTAM DANDEKAR 1203230001013421 10
SANDEEP SINGH 1201910103078366 10
SANDEEPKUMAR REDDY DUVVURI 1208870036750578 1
SANDHYA DAS IN30160412149915 1
SANDHYA DEVI PASARI 1207650000199562 75
SANDHYA K SHAH 0002698     500
SANDIPAN BHOWMICK 1208870229512986 10
SANGEET KUMAR 1208180099815599 1
SANGEETA CHHABRA 0002725     200
SANGEETA J BHATT 1204780000122127 1
SANGEETHA S IN30131322354231 7968
SANGITA L DUGAR IN30290240217736 5000







SANGITA SURANA 1203460000078871 25
SANGRAM SAMBIT LENKA 1208250048839139 1
SANJANA TAPARIA IN30088814288868 250
SANJAY GUPTA IN30056410015652 300
SANJAY GUPTA 0002877     300
SANJAY JHAWAR 0002076     200
SANJAY KATHPAL IN30114311135267 1
SANJAY KUMAR IN30047610099397 10
SANJAY KUMAR 1208870052441441 10
SANJAY KUMAR 1204720005272664 34
SANJAY KUMAR 1204470021299111 21
SANJAY KUMAR 1208160089205208 1
SANJAY KUMAR IN30198311538914 50
SANJAY KUMAR 1208870096674909 1
SANJAY KUMAR LADIA 0001956     200
SANJAY KUMAR SAH 1208870009339991 645
SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 1208160063888935 2
SANJAY SANTOSH CHAUDHARI 0002870     3000
SANJAY SINGH 1208160064573851 50
SANJAY SINGHAL 1203350001418798 1
SANJEET KUMAR 1208870102137226 10
SANJEEV GORWARA 1203230002603788 1525
SANJEEV GUPTA IN30020610839716 3600
SANJEEV LAL 1201090016158807 4600
SANJOY KUMAR BANERJEE IN30290242035603 1
SANTHIVETRISELVAN IN30169610024953 250
SANTHOSH SHETTIHALLI CHANDREGOWDA 1203320108577069 17
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201910300560220 1
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30611490204487 3
SANTOSH BHUTANI 1201910102044109 11
SANTOSH KHUNGAR IN30211310101813 100
SANTOSH KUMAR IN30611445132373 1
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWALLA 1206290000328921 1
SANTOSH KUMAR DAS IN30023981408421 26
SANTOSH SAHADEV KUMBHAR 1208160015539117 3
SANTOSH SINGH 1304140001290680 1
SANTOSHKUMAR UVARAJ KOLHATKAR 1204720025046175 2
SARADA CHALLA IN30177420189642 1
SARALA 0002587     500
SARASWATI DUTT 0003197     5
SARASWATI YADAV IN30169610185217 200
SARAVANAN DINESHKUMAR IN30143692246906 10
SARAVANAN SARAVANAN 1203320211989921 15
SARAYU KHANTILAL DOSHI 1201130000726857 300
Sarbananda Gattani IN30281410243330 2
SARIKA JAIN IN30294310082567 1
SARITA ARVIND SANCHETI IN30302854242016 35143
SARITA ARVIND SANCHETI IN30021438340790 2000
SARITA SINGHANIA 0003169     1
SARLA JAIN 0001519     1000







SARVAJIT VISHWAKARMA 1208870041341474 1
SARVESH PRADEEP CHAUGHULE 1208160033264684 10
SASEENDRAN CHAKYATH 0002167     300
SATISH GOYAL 1207080000102309 221
SATISH GUPTA 1208870077457689 5
SATISH KUMAR BAJJURI IN30223611297163 45
SATISH KUMAR JOSHI IN30039415713400 400
SATISH KUMAR SINDHWANI 0001589     500
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 0003023     5
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1203450000021620 15
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1204450000425586 1
SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA 1208870180607551 1
SATYA RANI SHARMA 0001578     200
SATYAM RAVIKANT KULTHE 1208870076758354 8
SATYANARAYANA MURTHY MURTHY VANTAK 1208160145315622 13
SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 1208870110549201 5
SATYENDRA PRASAD SINGH 1208180047590165 2
SAURABH DADASAHEB PATIL 1208160006329836 1
SAURAV KUMAR DASH 1208160062758378 1
SAVITA BEN JAIN 0001814     200
SAVITA GHAI 0001454     300
SAVITH VASANTH SOMAN 1208870088446926 28
SAVITRIDEVI RADHAKISHAN JAIPURIA 1201130000724465 1472
SAWAL RAM PODDAR 0001825     200
SEEMA 1202060000141312 5
SEEMA GUPTA 0001734     200
SEEMA SAXENA 1203320363056681 2
SEJAL S SHAH 0002431     300
SEJAL SHARAD SIRSIKAR 1201130001006421 50
SHABANA HASHMI IN30011811836109 5
SHAH JATINBHAI RAMESHBHAI HUF IN30021423203241 5000
SHAH VIMLABEN AMRUT 1201120000022312 10
SHAHEMA KHAN 1201910101188334 1
Shahzad Shaker Shaikh 1208180176873808 1
SHAIKH ZISHAAN AFSAR 1301240004588295 100
SHAILENDRA AMBACHARAN CHAURASIA 1202000000206529 900
SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL IN30198310664405 7
SHAILESH CHANDUBHAI NIZAMA 1203320129418572 2
SHAILESH DASHRATHLAL SHAH 1203230005628845 200
SHAKEEL AHMED QURAISHI 0001590     600
SHAM CHANDER 1208870153205622 200
SHAMBHU KUMAR SHASHI 1208180175835568 35
SHAMSUL HUDHA 0001973     200
SHANKAR LAXMAN TELANGE 1208870295134110 117
SHANKERBHAI KHATRI 0001116     200
SHANMUGAM SARAVANAN 1208870008897268 1
SHANTABEN AMRITLAL GUDHAKA 0001295     300
SHANTILAL IN30061010262651 200
SHANTILAL MANDALIA 0002290     200
SHANTU AMIT KOTHARI 1202940000038001 4







SHARAD PRAKASH SINGHANIA 0003170     1
SHARAD PRAKASH SINGHANIA 0003172     1
SHARDA PANDIT IN30133017908427 49
SHARIFA PARVEEN MOHAMED FAROOK 1208160053025986 50
SHARMILA HALDER 1203320220092448 210
SHASHANK JANARDAN BANE IN30023911326267 200
SHASHI DEVI GUPTA 0001752     400
SHASHIKANT DESHPANDE IN30023911612885 200
SHASHIKANT PRABHAKAR VAIDYA IN30164510619310 100
SHAWN WILSON SOARES 1208160019096264 25
SHEEJA ACHUTHAN 1208180002267238 108
SHEETAL ISRANI 0002386     200
SHEETAL MEENA 1204720028539614 10
SHEHNAZ NARMAWALA 0001067     200
SHIBANI DAS 1201600000036351 47
SHIBANI DAS IN30077310306723 1
SHIKHA JASWAL 1208160110284551 4
SHIKHA KOTHARI 1205940000008027 5
SHILPA SANDIP DESAI IN30429588403395 10
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA 0003093     9
shitole premraj pravin 1208180170119930 1
SHIV KUMAR PASARI IN30210510011126 1000
SHIV KUMAR SINGH 1208870091482961 1
SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA 0001036     200
SHIV RAJ SINGH MAHRA 0001034     100
SHIVA MANGAL PRASAD MISHRA 0001418     400
SHIVALI SATYAPAL CHAUHAN 1208870030841563 50
SHIVAM OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL 1208160110477586 1
SHIVANANDA DODALINGANAVAR 1208870264503126 1
SHIVDAS HARISHCHANDRA TANDEL 1301380000212512 200
SHIVKANT SOMANI 0001951     200
SHIVKUMAR PYARSABADI 0002595     200
SHIVNATH GUPTA 0002135     300
SHIVSHANKAR JAVAHAR SHAHA 1203320015962953 241
SHOME NATH GHOSH IN30429511274078 2
SHOUMIK MONDAL 1201910300390211 5
SHRAWAN KUMAR CHITLANGIA IN30290247595596 1000
SHRIHAR WAMAN BHAGYAWANT 1203320354685624 125
SHRIPAL SINGH MOHNOT IN30051321718605 10
SHRUTI JAIN 1304140003208758 2
SHUBHAM KUMAR 1203320163595459 1
SHUBHAM SHARMA IN30143694069310 1
SHUBHAM SURESH ZODE 1209550002916356 1
SHUBHANKER BAJPAI 1208160038341445 10
SHWETA PRADHAN 0001479     200
SHYAM ASHOK RATHI 1208160005055391 998
SHYAM BHADU 1208870006942505 6
SHYAM NANDAN THAKUR 0001773     200
SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA0003020     3
SHYAM SUNDAR KOLEY 0003180     5







SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA 0003168     1
SHYAMAL URAWN 1208160038448568 5
SHYAMENDRA KUMAR BANSAL 0002666     600
SIBAJI BASU 1206290000324944 800
SIDDHESWAR HEMBRAM 1208870190693098 50
SIKHA BISWAS 1205200000023900 5
SIKHA GHOSH 1305130000001748 200
SITARAM ARJUN BAWKAR IN30082911350842 1
SIVAKUMAR THANGAMANI 1208180152244214 5
SIVANESH KUMAR S IN30169610666892 1
SK TOUSIF REJA 1209550000106550 1
SKCS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 1205050000010387 1014850
SMITA BANDYOPADHYAY IN30018312035053 1
SMITA RAJESHKUMARJI DAGA IN30177412903022 1
SNEHAL LAXMAN CHAUDHARI 1208870313785490 1
SNEHASISH BHOWMICK 0003262 3
SOBHA AGARWAL 1202570000198849 400
SOLABAN GOUDA 1203320090515255 10
SOMA SASMAL 0003159     10
SOMA SASMAL IN30302813004148 137
SOMOMITA GHOSH 1203000000050823 14
SONALI RAKESH GIDH 1208160118670586 25
SONIKA AGGARWAL 0001616     1000
SONU AGARWAL 1208880000900963 2
SONU GUPTA IN30051392592800 100
SOUMEN GHOSE 0003067     5
SOUMENDRA NATH DAS IN30284710043739 50
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE 1204720011467190 2
SOURABH SHARMA 0002029     500
SOURAV GHOSH 0003124     1
SP MEYYAPPAN 0002106     200
SPARSH PRAJAPATI 1208870019541891 2
Sreenidhin C C 1208160169091796 12
SRI KANTA MONDAL 1201910300032266 10
SRIDHARA CHARYULU DEVADULA 0002006     200
SRIKANTA MONDAL IN30011811647313 9
SRINIVASAGUPTA MUVVALA 0002111     200
SSANJAY JAAIN IN30159010022563 500
SUB RADHA RAMAN SAXENA 0001524     200
SUBASH CHAND 0001555     500
SUBHAJIT GHOSH 1208880004056613 75
SUBHANKAR MANNA 1208870045941978 1
SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA IN30226912112498 400
SUBHASH GUPTA 0003239 10
SUBHASH KISHANLAL 0001092     200
SUBHASHCHANDRA MOTILAL BARDIA IN30098210878580 1100
SUBIR KUMAR RAY IN30429511997036 2
SUBRAMANIAPILLAI KUMARESH 1208160093462921 10
SUBRAMONIAM GANESH 1208180043924986 5
SUBRATA DAS IN30295120169498 2







SUBRATA SAMANTA 0003201     1
SUBY J VARGHESE 1204720010903941 90
SUCHITA BAID IN30137210180590 5
SUDARSAN ADHIKARY 1208250037104943 9
SUDHA MISHRA 0001950     200
SUDHA MITTAL IN30114310105770 51
SUDHA V SHAH IN30154914506930 1000
SUDHEER KUMAR SONI 1208160031216322 25
SUDHIR BHOJRAJ JAIN IN30064410018246 1100
SUDHIR DHINGRA 0001008     200
SUDHIR KUMAR 0003257 4
SUDHIR KUMAR 1208180095657251 4
SUDHIR KUMAR SAXENA 0001012     200
SUDHIR SHAH 1301240006225540 100
SUDIPTA KARMAKAR IN30011811383296 1
SUJAY KESKAR 1208940004349252 50
SUJIT PAL IN30021411337786 5
SUKANTA CHATTERJEE IN30026310105538 1
SUKANTA ROY 1208160009587031 1
SUKHADEO TIWARI 0002118     200
SULEKHA PANCHARIA 1206880000015504 200
SULTANMAL NARSINGMAL SANGHVI IN30133021292980 5
SUMAN ANEJA 0001713     200
SUMAN GUPTA 1208160057447507 11
SUMAN J BAID IN30290240946415 3000
SUMAN KUMARI SHAW 1204320000037220 1
SUMIT AGARWAL 1208880011737601 20
SUMIT KUMAR 1208870195786515 1
SUNDER LAL AGARWAL 0001175     200
SUNDIP KHETAN IN30045014171092 29
SUNETRA GHOSECHAUDHURI 1203230004635724 1000
SUNIL KUMAR 1203320118691425 10
SUNIL KUMAR 1208870029686899 1
SUNIL KUMAR PAUL 1201910301379290 1
SUNITA ASHOK AHUJA 1208160001123928 14
SUNITA ASHOK GUPTA 1204980000056408 3915
SUNITA BANSAL IN30114311977434 600
SUNITA DHINGRA 0002684     200
SUNITA MALHOTRA 1202990003735125 99
SUNITA PRADIP JAIPURIA 1201130000724294 130
SUNITA SHAH 0001790     200
SUNITA SHARMA 0001462     500
SUPRIYA BAIDYA 1202420001140768 1
SURAJ BHAN PANDEY 0001974     200
SURAJ SEJWAL 1208160023539750 400
SURAYKANT JAJODIA IN30094010006175 200
SURENDER KUMAR ARORA IN30011811485891 1
SURENDER SINGH 1208870035711211 10
SURENDER SINGH NARWAL 1201060003322940 1036
SURENDRA KUMAR TANGRI 1203600003427271 5







SURENDRA NATH SAHAY 0001799     200
SURENDRAKUMAR NETRAM AGRAWAL 1201750000553481 200
SURESH BABULAL SHAH HUF 1205810000014041 10
SURESH CHAND GUPTA 0001753     400
SURESH KUMAR JAIN 0002840     1100
SURESH KUMAR PODDAR 0001907     400
SURESH MOHANLAL BANDA 0001290     300
SUSHANTA CHAKRABORTY IN30125010262447 1
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL HUF 1201910100409670 1
SUSHIL MAHAJAN 0001749     1000
SUSHILA ASHOKKUMAR MAHESHWARI 1201090007293774 200
SUSHILA DEVI LAKHOTIA 1206780000008800 200
SUSHILA L GALA 0001843     1000
SUSHILA MUNDHRA 0001955     200
SUSHILA SAINI IN30226911099249 100
SUSHMA IN30114310796617 200
SUSOVAN PAUL 1203320023098901 20
SUTHAR SHILPABEN IN30021437371722 30
SUYOG RAMAKANT KHUDE 1203320000049995 430
SWAPNIL RAMKRISHNA ZADE 1208180106141434 1
SWARAJ CHADHA 1204470008649915 1
SWEETA AMIT PARIKH 1203350002294618 345
SWEETY SURI 0001688     500
SYAMA PRASAD SAMADDAR 0002654     200
SYED YAHYA ALI 0001806     200
T K SRIDHARAN 0002597     200
T VISALAKSHI 0001502     2000
TAMIL VENDHAN 1209550000118000 1
TANDRA BASU IN30077310257387 650
TANDRA GHOSH 0001657     200
TANMAY MISHRA 0001601     1000
TANNIRU VINAYAKUDU 0002903     200
TAPAN LAL YADAV 1201910300085266 5
TAPAN MONDAL IN30210510788903 500
TAPAS CHAKRABARTY IN30085310011980 5
TAPASI AGARWALLA IN30307710711243 1
TARA CHAND 0001469     200
TARABEN JAYESHBHAI PATEL 1201080000084481 100
TARANUM BIBI 1208870094066682 1
TARUN KUMAR 1203000001018377 1039
TEJAS HARSHAD SHAH 1208160091442809 2
TEJAS JAYVANTKUMAR MEHTA IN30246110893136 2200
TEJKARAN INDERCHAND DUGAR IN30302853276907 500
THAKUR PRASAD 0002085     200
THANGAKAN SELVAKUMAR IN30169611244558 30
TIA SARDANA 1201060005352018 300
TILTHOO SAHANI 1208250018463447 10
TIRTH BHARATBHAI GAJIPARA 1203320146463042 62
TRILOCHAN PRADHAN 1203320028156033 4
TRITHA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30154963663530 14803







TUHINA TALUKDAR IN30077310320776 1
TUSHAR KUMAR 1203450000473576 1
U J BHAT IN30061010546739 200
U JINENDRARAJ 0002586     500
U RAJESH KUMAR 0002585     500
U S RATHORE 0002040     200
U SURESHKUMAR 0002590     500
UDAY BHAN KUSHWAHA 0003258 4
UDAY KAMALKISHORE SARRAF HUF IN30065210373900 4000
UDAYAKUMARA RAMAKRISHNA B N 1201090011407360 500
UMA 1206110000015319 45
UMA KANT VERMA IN30184610284522 44
UMANG BHUPENDRABHAI PAREKH IN30148510698229 484
UMESHA RAO B IN30044110184562 1
UNNIKRISHNAN K U 1208870173626346 1
UPENDRA RAJAK IN30160412301973 5
UPENDRA RAJAK 1201910300182861 2
USHA 0001123     200
USHA B MENPARA 1208180001245630 1000
USHA B MENPARA 1204470006056939 1700
USHA BHASKAR LATHIA 1201130001039557 300
USHA PRMOD SOMANI 1208160087827539 13
USHA RITESH SONI 1205430000009675 100
USHA T 1203810000122494 240
USMAN ABDULRAHIM SHAIKH 1208180089251521 30
UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 1201040000049256 1
V K KHURANA 0001723     500
V P KATYAL 0001715     200
VAKIL AHMAD 0001205     200
VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 1205790000005250 5
VANDANABEN RAMESHKUMAR SHAH IN30220110301576 200
VARDHMAN ARVIND SANCHETI IN30290249351948 83028
VARSHA N SHAH 0002688     200
VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI IN30246110454978 202
VARSHA RAJNI SANGHVI IN30148540002936 960
VED LATA IN30114311463164 200
VED PARKASH BANSAL 0002215     200
VED PARKASH SHARMA 0002083     300
VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T IN30021416948268 1
VELUTHEDATHAYIL KAMARUDHEEN0001541     200
VENITA BHATIA 0001487     200
VENKATA VENKATA ADDALA 1208160000474630 4
VENKATESHAN NITESH 1208870358022910 3
VERSHA MALIK 0001729     1000
VIDHATE SUMIT NAVANATH 1203320078514682 1
VIDIYALA VENKATESH 1208180095889921 50
VIHAAN KHANNA 1208160144429341 5
VIJAIRAJ PUKHRAJ SAMDARIA HUF 1203490000020769 2099
VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 1201640000043418 200
VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL IN30340310021299 1000







VIJAY KUMAR GOEL 1203000000018859 143
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 0003226 2000000
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1209340000000959 1
VIJAY KUMAR P IN30163740350187 300
VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT 0001115     200
VIJAY LALA IN30302866205093 100
VIJAY MANOHAR LAL BUBNA IN30160411068923 2000
VIJAY PAL SINGH 0003263 500
VIJAYKUMAR BOPPANA IN30311610075555 100
VIJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH 0001253     200
VIJENDRA VIJENDRA 1203320193025751 1
Vikas Narayan Baddi IN30281412677569 1
VIKASH VISHWAKARMA 1208870303832655 30
VIKESH KUMAR 1201910102135076 100
VIMAL GORDHANDAS MODI 1208180000056677 1410
VIMAL PRAKASH JAIN 0002742     200
VIMLESH KUMARI IN30302863224435 500
VINAY CHHABRA 0002726     200
VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 0002813     200
VINAY MAHESH AGRAWAL IN30267932872089 200
VINAYAK GUPTA 1204470019244599 1
VINAYAK KALLIGUDD 1208160047388903 5
VINITA JAIN IN30299410080298 5
VINOD ARORA 0001513     200
VINOD GULATI 0001515     400
VINOD KUMAR 0001607     1000
VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 1201910100053237 210
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 0002087     200
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 0001551     200
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 1202990000385810 200
VINOD KUMAR JAIN 1208870156454037 6
VINOD KUMAR JAIN 0001397     400
VINOD KUMAR THAROL IN30023913171937 29
VINODBHAI NATWARLAL THAKKAR IN30063610012634 200
VIPEN KUMAR GUPTA IN30011810468182 50
VIPUL HIRALAL MUKADAM IN30103924161411 50
VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL IN30021417847107 1900
VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL 1203320008384933 1361
VIRENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30176610118153 25
VIRENDER KUMAR SHARMA 0003244 6
VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1208250055388081 2
VIRENDRA RAWAL 1205050000017042 6
VIRENDRA TIWARI 0001638     800
VIRESHKUMAR BAVCHANDBHAI MAYANI 1204720019298869 10
VISHAL CHHABRIA IN30267933948732 800
VISHNU DUTTA SHARMA 0002047     200
VISHNU HANUMANT MULIK 1203320332015541 11
VISHNU KUMAR BHARGAVA 0001583     200
VISHNU KUMAR KEDIA 1202920000000091 300
VISHNU PRASAD TRIPATHI 1208160146078948 2







VISHWESH D SANKHOLKAR 0001313     200
VIVEK DESHMUKH 1208870001580751 10
VIVEK GUPTA 0001689     1000
VIVEK K KOCHAR IN30302850357426 1000
VIVEK KASTURCHAND KOCHAR IN30302850333369 3279
VIVEK KHANDELWAL IN30021450364695 100
VIVEK SHREE PRANJAL 1202470000455376 500
VIVEK SUGLA 0001751     500
VIVEK SUKHANI IN30210511012605 1
WPS PTE LTD 0003050     1200000
YASHASVI GIRISHBHAI SHAH 1208160037382461 1
YASHESH JITENDRA UDANI 1201120000409297 250
YASHPAL SINGH RAWAT 0003242 10
YASHWARDHAN NATHANY IN30154916802604 1
YASHWATH KUMAR 1208880024225440 1
YEDLAPALLI SRIDEVI IN30102221281843 373
YEDLAPALLI VENKATA GANESHWARA RAO IN30102221347362 2970
Yeramapu Santhosh Kumar Reddy 1203320035739222 5
YOGENDRA SINGH TOMAR 1204370000229071 200
YOGESH JIWANLAL LAKHANI 1207490000012058 200
YOGESH KUMAR IN30256610003433 200
YOGESH RAMNARAYAN MARIWAR IN30311612222719 3
YOGESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI TANK IN30021413066500 1000
YOGESHCHANDRA MANOHAR NEVE IN30034310101952 1573
YOGESHKUMAR MANCHANDBHAI SHAH 1202890001775847 500
YOGINDER CHANDILA 1208870164390410 1
YOGINDER KUMAR 0002194     300
YOGITA BAID IN30137210186172 10
YUVRAJ SINGH 1203320106063768 220





